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2018 KingCo Boys Swim and Dive Championships

Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet: 1:36.77 2019$ Skyline

S Shauf, C Huynh, J Kim, J Chrisstoffels

4AST 4A State1:41.50

3AST 3A State1:43.00

2AST 2A State1:48.30

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

MI1 1:36.25$ 4AST

Richardson, James 12 Headrick, Jake 11

Edwards, Alex 10 Robinson, Justin 12

23.29 27.10 21.4324.43

BELL2 1:40.33 4AST

Harrison, Alexander 10 Howard, Philip 10

Lee, Brian 9 Kwon, Jeffrey 10

27.03 27.17 22.9323.20

LW3 1:40.39 4AST

Karulin, Alex 11 Eilers, Noah 10

Watts, Daniel 12 Reeves, Will 12

25.35 28.17 22.4024.47

LIB4 1:40.67 4AST

Briggs, Warren 11 Kim, Brian 11

Rittenberg, Amon 11 Kim, Andrew 10

35.38 17.41 22.9824.90

RED5 1:41.56 3AST

Fitch, Peter 12 Suen, Thane 11

Blackmon, Aidan 10 Fu, Jason 12

26.03 29.10 23.3723.06

SKY--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Shauf, Sam 12 Huynh, Colin 11

Kim, Jeremy 11 Chrisstoffels, Joost 12

24.86 26.84 21.3822.94

B - Final

EAST7 1:40.11 4AST

Alderman, Tyler 10 Omusoru, Alexandru 12

Lotzkar, Connor 12 Leung, Brandon 11

26.68 27.12 22.6623.65

SAMM8 1:42.29 3AST

Berger, Colin 11 Kao, Teno 11

Hanson, Luke 11 Davis, Edmund 9

27.17 27.86 22.2425.02

NEW9 1:42.67 3AST

Gonzalez, Andres 12 Liu, Benjamin A 11

Shen, Jason 10 Peck, Michael 11

25.59 28.11 23.4325.54

ISSY10 1:42.84 3AST

Sun, Joshua 11 Harig, Christopher 10

Hansen, Adam 11 Githens, Jack 11

28.16 26.64 22.5825.46

INT11 1:44.09 2AST

Wu, Max 11 Bengelink, Philip 10

Tanimoto, Alexander 10 Imig, Nicholas 10

26.56 29.88 22.7024.95

NC12 1:45.80 2AST

Varshney, Sankalp 11 Stride, Brandon 12

Truong, Brandon 12 Da, Daniel 11

28.84 27.87 23.6325.46

C - Final

WOOD13 1:44.62 2AST

Walsh, Tim 10 Gordon, Soren 10

Numrych, Jeffrey 11 Johnson, Logan 9

26.99 30.04 24.5223.07

BOTH14 1:44.82 2AST

Hoody, Lakshey 9 Birrell, Cameron 12

Han, Ethan 11 Young, Josh 11

29.18 27.71 23.7524.18

INGL15 1:53.46

Yamane, Peter 10 Anable, Wynn 10

Mason, Luke 10 Ngyuen, Quan 11

27.61 31.02 54.83

MTSI16 2:02.16

Visk, Callahan 9 Cooney, Kian 11

Miller, David 10 Ruffin, Nathan 9

33.83 29.03 26.7432.56

JUAN--- DQ

Not enough swimmers

Lee, Enoch 12 Anker, Michael 12

Shimojo, Tokinoshin 11 Taylor, Jesse 10

27.38 31.62 26.03

 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet: 1:36.77 2019$ Skyline

S Shauf, C Huynh, J Kim, J Chrisstoffels

4AST 4A State1:41.50

3AST 3A State1:43.00

2AST 2A State1:48.30

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SKY1 1:36.77$ 4AST

Shauf, Sam 12 Huynh, Colin 11

Kim, Jeremy 11 Chrisstoffels, Joost 12

24.83 27.01 21.6123.32

MI2 1:38.75 4AST

Richardson, James 12 Headrick, Jake 11

Edwards, Alex 10 Robinson, Justin 12

24.73 27.35 22.4924.18

LW3 1:40.40 4AST

Karulin, Alex 11 Eilers, Noah 10

Watts, Daniel 12 Reeves, Will 12

25.28 28.13 22.2624.73

BELL4 1:41.17 4AST

Kenny, Gordon 11 Howard, Philip 10

Lee, Brian 9 Kwon, Jeffrey 10

26.94 27.73 22.7723.73

RED5 1:41.18 4AST

Fitch, Peter 12 Suen, Thane 11

Blackmon, Aidan 10 Fu, Jason 12

25.43 29.31 23.0523.39

LIB6 1:41.33 4AST

Briggs, Warren 11 Kim, Brian 11

Rittenberg, Amon 11 Kim, Andrew 10

25.38 27.98 23.9224.05

SAMM7 1:41.84 3AST

Berger, Colin 11 Kao, Teno 11

Davis, Edmund 9 Hanson, Luke 11

26.81 27.16 23.4124.46

NEW8 1:42.44 3AST

Gonzalez, Andres 12 Liu, Benjamin A 11

Zhao, Ryan 11 Xie, Aaron 10

22.7425.88

ISSY9 1:43.09 2AST

Sun, Joshua 11 Harig, Christopher 10

Hansen, Adam 11 Paxton, William 12

26.79 27.80 23.1825.32

EAST10 1:43.24 2AST

Leung, Brandon 11 Omusoru, Alexandru 12

Lotzkar, Connor 12 Alderman, Tyler 10

23.6824.31

INT11 1:43.64 2AST

Tanimoto, Alexander 10 Bengelink, Philip 10

Nguyen, Kenny 9 Imig, Nicholas 10

26.75 1:01.08 15.89

NC12 1:45.89 2AST

Varshney, Sankalp 11 Stride, Brandon 12

Truong, Brandon 12 Da, Daniel 11

29.25 27.57 23.8725.20

WOOD13 1:46.21 2AST

Walsh, Tim 10 Gordon, Soren 10

Numrych, Jeffrey 11 Johnson, Logan 9

27.18 30.37 24.8723.79

BOTH14 1:47.74 2AST

Hoody, Lakshey 9 Birrell, Cameron 12

Han, Ethan 11 Young, Josh 11

30.64 28.11 24.5424.45

JUAN15 1:49.47

Lee, Enoch 12 Anker, Michael 12

Shimojo, Tokinoshin 11 Taylor, Jesse 10

27.13 42.18 23.5916.57

INGL16 1:56.12

Yamane, Peter 10 Anable, Wynn 10

Mason, Luke 10 Ngyuen, Quan 11

27.29 33.63 26.1329.07

MTSI17 2:00.73

Visk, Callahan 9 Cooney, Kian 11

Miller, David 10 Ruffin, Nathan 9

33.52 29.65 57.56

BMI--- X1:40.93 4AST

Watson, Kieran 10 Ralston, Collin 10

Gao, Daniel 10 Petersen, Brandon 9

25.84 27.74 22.6324.72

BSKY--- X1:42.76 3AST

Shrimpton, Reece 11 Tran, Justin 9

Shauf, Noah 12 Seminatore, Matthew 12

25.75 28.61 23.5424.86

BISSY--- X1:42.77 3AST

Hunter, Kavan 9 Zablocki, Owen 9

Ueda, Blake 12 Githens, Jack 11

26.99 28.14 22.8024.84
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Preliminaries ...   (#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

BLW--- X1:43.99 2AST

Singh, Deepesh 9 Rinehart, Jake 11

Norred, Oliver 12 Terao, Kyle 12

28.86 27.99 22.7324.41

BNEW--- X1:45.08 2AST

Shen, Jason 10 Yu, Andrew 10

Wu, Kevin 9 Peck, Michael 11

32.37 23.93 48.80

CSKY--- X1:46.59 2AST

McClure-Coleman, Cameron 10Tang, Alex 11

Nakamura, Ross 10 Rakickas, Marius 10

28.90 28.47 23.9425.28

BINT--- X1:47.66 2AST

Wu, Max 11 Su, Allen 12

Shen, Ethan 9 Niebuhr, Rei 12

26.88 31.05 23.5426.19

BSAMM--- X1:49.96

Berger, Colin 11 Yun, Zuriahn 9

Yang, Zongxin 9 Gutzwiler, Daniel 10

30.51 28.93 24.0126.51

CLW--- X1:50.93

Chierotti, Luca 11 Ostry, Omeed 12

Raubacher, Hayes 12 Lee, Justin 10

29.41 31.02 24.1326.37

CBELL--- X1:51.08

Wang, Tyler 12 Jou, Victor 11

Lee, Cameron 9 Harrison, Alexander 10

29.13 30.41 22.7328.81

CMI--- X1:51.48

Chechitelli, Chris 9 Kim, Kyu Bin 11

Denenholz, Joshua 12 Thomas, William 9

29.46 30.61 25.7025.71

BLIB--- X1:52.64

DeVogel, Ian 10 Nguyen, Alex 11

Stumpf, Blake 11 King, Andrew 11

28.95 30.29 26.0227.38

CNEW--- X1:52.79

Ma, Kenneth 10 Kyi, Davin 12

Zhang, Justin 10 Cable, Devin 10

28.74 33.16 25.2225.67

CISSY--- X1:53.88

Chou, Eric 11 Zhang, Tuan 9

Cho, Ryan 10 Adkins, James 12

28.95 33.26 24.1427.53

CINT--- X1:54.49

Arendale, Max 11 Hong, Ian 12

Chen, Brian 11 Yang, Kevin 10

28.27 29.86 26.8429.52

BEAST--- X1:56.80

Chung, Caden 10 Hsu, Martin 11

Poggemann, Connor 11 Ramesh, Rohit 11

30.54 33.50 26.7426.02

BNC--- X1:57.91

Nguyen, Justin 12 Nguyen, Daniel 11

Prajapati, Hitanshu 10 Smasne, Mykal 11

31.49 32.47 23.7230.23

BJUAN--- X2:00.92

Decker, Mitchell 10 Limono, Nathan 12

Evans, Alexander 11 Clark, Jack 10

31.76 32.55 27.0929.52

BWOOD--- X2:01.10

Oropesa, Alexius 10 Ralph, Jeremy 10

Kim, Bryan 9 Damov, Konstantin 10

31.43 32.51 27.4329.73

CEAST--- X2:04.09

Yi, Matthew 9 Devant, Theo 11

Godin, Dennis 12 Boscovich, Lucas 11

32.36 34.11 27.0030.62

CLIB--- X2:04.27

Lundbeck, Erik 10 Tremel, Andrew 10

King, Andrew 11 Nguyen, Tim 12

33.15 33.58 27.2330.31

CSAMM--- X2:09.22

Klecan, James 10 Raevsky, Joseph 11

Markov, Konstantin 12 Hahn, Robert 10

28.3532.29

BMTSI--- X2:13.29

Moulton, Trevor 12 Gibbs, Connor 10

Guinn, Tanner 9 McDade, Ryan 10

34.70 38.99 59.60

BBOTH--- XDQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Arms two strokes underwater - breast

Peterson, Hakan 11 Hughes, Eric 12

Pham, Jackson 9 Herron, Timothy 12

35.75 40.46 26.6925.36

BRED--- XDQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Alternating Kick - breast

Taylor, Isaiah 10 Greenmun, Aidan 9

Yu, Rene 12 Jenkins, Emmett 11

26.74 34.21 26.0927.00

BBELL--- XDQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Audia, Ethan 9 Tan, Ethan 11

Harrison, Ned 12 Mulfinger, Matthew 12

27.59 31.31 25.19

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Meet: 1:42.62 2009$ Alexander Hoff

4AST 4A State1:48.90

3AST 3A State1:49.00

2AST 2A State1:53.00

4AD 4A Districts2:04.90

3AD 3A Districts2:05.00

2AD 2A District 12:12.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MI 12Richardson, James1 1:40.56$ 4AST

23.26 25.78 25.4026.12

SKY  9Chrisstoffels, Niels2 1:44.61 4AST

23.89 26.47 26.5127.74

MI 11Schwartz, Ethan3 1:45.74 4AST

23.63 26.64 27.7427.73

MI 10Gao, Daniel4 1:46.16 4AST

24.46 26.48 27.7527.47

SKY 11Zheng, James5 1:47.16 4AST

25.00 27.49 27.2427.43

SKY 10Heneghan, Finn6 1:48.18 4AST

24.56 27.17 28.2928.16

B - Final

EAST 12Omusoru, Alexandru7 1:45.53 4AST

24.87 26.94 26.6627.06

WOOD 11Numrych, Jeffrey8 1:46.29 4AST

23.80 26.64 28.0927.76

NEW 11Liu, Jeffery9 1:49.28 2AST

25.14 27.76 28.0628.32

INGL  9Laird, Noah10 1:50.18 2AST

25.52 27.50 28.3928.77

LW 10Teutsch, Steffen11 1:51.30 2AST

25.75 28.37 28.2428.94

NEW 11Shultz, Cole12 1:52.60 2AST

25.21 28.31 29.6629.42

C - Final

BELL 11Kenny, Gordon13 1:46.49 4AST

24.31 27.06 27.6427.48

LW 12Raubacher, Hayes14 1:52.12 2AST

25.74 28.35 28.7929.24

ISSY 11Hansen, Adam15 1:52.78 2AST

25.08 28.38 29.3030.02

MTSI 11Harris, Nathan16 1:52.89 2AST

25.50 28.42 29.2129.76

NEW 11Zhao, Ryan17 1:55.44 4AD

25.42 28.40 31.4730.15

MI 11Schaaf, Oliver18 1:56.58 4AD

25.50 28.81 31.4030.87

D - Final

JUAN 12Ngo, Eugene19 1:54.01 4AD

27.02 29.08 28.8529.06

LIB 12Ung, Justin20 1:54.40 4AD

27.07 29.24 29.1828.91

BELL 10Tyshler, Daniel21 1:56.33 4AD

26.33 29.07 30.8230.11

SKY 11Tang, Alex22 1:56.35 4AD

27.13 29.45 29.7929.98

SAMM 12Dispas, Sidney23 1:57.15 4AD

26.81 29.59 30.3230.43

INT 10Krilov, Timothy24 2:05.38 2AD

28.23 32.17 32.5632.42

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Meet: 1:42.62 2009$ Alexander Hoff

4AST 4A State1:48.90

3AST 3A State1:49.00

2AST 2A State1:53.00

4AD 4A Districts2:04.90

3AD 3A Districts2:05.00

2AD 2A District 12:12.99

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 12Richardson, James1 1:43.66 4AST

23.46 25.72 27.5626.92
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Preliminaries ...   (#2  Boys 200 Yard Free)

SKY  9Chrisstoffels, Niels2 1:45.07 4AST

24.51 26.34 26.7227.50

MI 11Schwartz, Ethan3 1:46.89 4AST

23.54 26.57 28.4828.30

SKY 10Heneghan, Finn4 1:47.24 4AST

24.14 27.31 28.0027.79

MI 10Gao, Daniel5 1:47.66 4AST

25.22 27.04 27.3528.05

SKY 11Zheng, James6 1:47.74 4AST

25.16 27.72 27.5527.31

EAST 12Omusoru, Alexandru7 1:48.21 4AST

25.40 27.57 27.4627.78

NEW 11Liu, Jeffery8 1:48.49 4AST

25.27 27.30 27.5728.35

WOOD 11Numrych, Jeffrey9 1:48.93 3AST

24.23 27.16 28.6928.85

INGL  9Laird, Noah10 1:50.43 2AST

25.68 28.18 28.0428.53

NEW 11Shultz, Cole11 1:51.19 2AST

25.68 27.87 28.9728.67

LW 10Teutsch, Steffen12 1:51.47 2AST

25.85 28.34 28.4328.85

BELL 11Kenny, Gordon13 1:51.58 2AST

24.39 27.54 29.5430.11

ISSY 11Hansen, Adam14 1:53.23 4AD

25.20 28.38 28.8330.82

MTSI 11Harris, Nathan15 1:53.70 4AD

26.20 28.44 29.6729.39

LW 12Raubacher, Hayes16 1:54.25 4AD

26.18 29.14 28.9130.02

NEW 11Zhao, Ryan17 1:54.84 4AD

25.65 28.28 30.5430.37

MI 11Schaaf, Oliver18 1:54.99 4AD

25.64 28.56 30.5330.26

LIB 12Ung, Justin19 1:55.26 4AD

26.94 29.71 29.2429.37

SKY 11Tang, Alex20 1:56.59 4AD

26.57 28.85 30.5830.59

JUAN 12Ngo, Eugene21 1:57.22 4AD

26.64 29.62 31.2529.71

SAMM 12Dispas, Sidney22 1:57.68 4AD

26.65 29.74 30.2331.06

BELL 10Tyshler, Daniel23 1:58.38 4AD

26.49 29.43 31.2431.22

INT 10Krilov, Timothy24 1:58.53 4AD

27.84 30.10 30.1430.45

RED  9Kannam, Suhas25 1:59.35 4AD

26.32 29.77 32.1731.09

INGL 12Roberson, Kyle26 1:59.56 4AD

27.27 30.48 29.8032.01

NEW 10Ratte, Alexander27 2:00.89 4AD

26.87 30.24 31.5532.23

ISSY 11Lee, Kyle28 2:00.98 4AD

27.23 30.03 31.9531.77

MI 10Vacca, Maxwell29 2:01.42 4AD

27.75 30.73 30.7232.22

SAMM 10Post, Joshua30 2:01.46 4AD

29.29 30.48 30.5531.14

ISSY 11Chou, Eric31 2:03.17 4AD

27.73 30.46 33.0031.98

BELL 12Hainze, Jason32 2:03.22 4AD

28.57 30.54 31.1133.00

LW 10Nicoulin, Mitchell33 2:03.65 4AD

27.90 30.50 32.6632.59

MI 12Watson, James34 2:03.71 4AD

27.13 31.02 33.2232.34

NEW 9Brandli, Cooper35 2:05.49 2AD

28.73 32.08 31.9732.71

EAST  9Yi, Matthew36 2:05.62 2AD

28.97 31.71 32.4032.54

NEW 12Wheatley, Cameron37 2:06.53 2AD

28.32 32.12 32.9233.17

INGL 11DeKay, Alex38 2:06.64 2AD

28.07 31.63 33.5133.43

NEW 11Xu, Brandon39 2:08.14 2AD

26.41 31.84 35.0934.80

BELL  9Mulfinger, Noah40 2:08.26 2AD

28.52 32.63 32.9734.14

BELL  9Gao, Bruce41 2:08.76 2AD

30.08 31.97 33.2133.50

SKY 12Callahan, Adam42 2:09.42 2AD

28.54 32.47 34.3834.03

ISSY 10Han, Daniel43 2:09.98 2AD

29.48 33.25 32.2035.05

SKY 11Moroz, Arkhip44 2:10.40 2AD

29.11 33.05 33.4734.77

LW  9Nilsen, Blake45 2:11.22 2AD

28.51 32.88 34.1935.64

NEW 12Chen, Alex46 2:11.68 2AD

28.96 32.48 36.1134.13

BOTH 9Anderson, Myles47 2:14.35

29.88 34.89 33.4536.13

JUAN 10Decker, Mitchell48 2:14.86

29.88 33.80 35.7235.46

NEW 11Francisco, Dylan49 2:16.09

29.09 34.44 35.7536.81

NEW 10Geppert, Isaac50 2:16.55

30.24 35.48 34.0436.79

MI 9Weeks, Everett51 2:17.03

29.98 34.78 36.1336.14

WOOD 11Soedel, Brody52 2:17.71

31.83 34.33 35.9635.59

ISSY 10Holtrop, Luke53 2:17.91

30.01 34.95 35.9537.00

EAST 12Godin, Dennis54 2:18.38

31.90 35.14 34.3337.01

BELL  9DeTorres, Fernando55 2:19.68

30.40 34.78 37.0137.49

JUAN 12Fraser, Conor56 2:20.46

29.50 33.36 39.6038.00

NEW 9Cao, Albert--- X1:49.79 2AST

25.06 27.58 28.6428.51

SKY 10Zhu, Evan--- X1:58.45 4AD

26.57 29.59 30.8931.40

NEW 9Zhou, Joshua--- DQ

False start

28.83 31.32 32.0032.55

EAST 11Chang, Alex--- DFS

Declared false start

NC 11Sim, Justin--- SCR

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Meet: 1:54.60 2014$ Edward Kim

3AST 3A State2:01.00

4AST 4A State2:01.50

2AST 2A State2:08.90

3AD 3A Districts2:21.00

4AD 4A Districts2:21.50

2AD 2A District 12:35.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NEW 10Lee, Nathan1 1:54.03$ 3AST

24.91 27.96 27.5033.66

NC 12Stride, Brandon2 1:54.65 3AST

25.55 29.34 27.9331.83

RED 10Blackmon, Aidan3 1:57.22 3AST

25.25 29.34 27.4535.18

MI 11Headrick, Jake4 1:57.50 3AST

25.27 31.34 27.2933.60

SKY 11Huynh, Colin5 1:57.58 3AST

25.42 30.39 27.9333.84

ISSY 10Harig, Christopher6 1:59.62 3AST

26.20 30.91 28.7433.77

B - Final

MI 10Watson, Kieran7 1:58.64 3AST

25.53 29.91 27.8835.32

MI 12Riley, Killian8 1:59.63 3AST

26.04 33.63 27.4232.54

LW 10Eilers, Noah9 2:01.39 4AST

26.27 31.32 29.4034.40

EAST 12Lotzkar, Connor10 2:01.80 2AST

25.31 30.69 27.8038.00

RED 12Fitch, Peter11 2:03.18 2AST

26.01 29.79 30.6036.78

LW 12Reeves, Will12 2:04.99 2AST

26.54 31.08 30.1937.18

C - Final

BELL 10Howard, Philip13 1:59.09 3AST

26.68 30.71 28.6333.07

EAST 11Leung, Brandon14 2:00.42 3AST

26.60 31.08 28.2434.50

ISSY  9Zablocki, Owen15 2:01.47 4AST

27.44 30.84 29.2333.96

SKY  9Tran, Justin16 2:03.58 2AST

27.36 31.35 29.8535.02

SKY 10She, Allen17 2:04.66 2AST

26.37 31.77 29.4537.07

RED 11Suen, Thane18 2:06.06 2AST

28.27 31.69 29.9236.18



Newport High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 4:39 PM  2/2/2019  Page 4

2018 KingCo Boys Swim and Dive Championships

Results
D - Final ...   (#3  Boys 200 Yard IM)

D - Final

MI 12Robinson, Justin19 2:01.21 4AST

25.71 30.22 29.4035.88

EAST 10Alderman, Tyler20 2:03.25 2AST

27.32 30.62 29.2736.04

ISSY 12Ueda, Blake21 2:05.53 2AST

26.93 32.60 30.2035.80

NEW 10Shen, Jason22 2:05.61 2AST

26.54 32.15 29.4537.47

EAST 11Poggemann, Connor23 2:07.03 2AST

27.14 32.82 29.8837.19

SKY 12Shauf, Noah24 2:08.72 2AST

25.88 32.31 30.7739.76

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Meet: 1:54.60 2014$ Edward Kim

3AST 3A State2:01.00

4AST 4A State2:01.50

2AST 2A State2:08.90

3AD 3A Districts2:21.00

4AD 4A Districts2:21.50

2AD 2A District 12:35.99

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NEW 10Lee, Nathan1 1:55.13 3AST

24.88 28.30 27.8634.09

NC 12Stride, Brandon2 1:58.07 3AST

27.69 29.77 28.8331.78

SKY 11Huynh, Colin3 1:58.30 3AST

25.46 30.27 28.2034.37

MI 11Headrick, Jake4 1:58.35 3AST

25.95 31.05 27.2834.07

ISSY 10Harig, Christopher5 1:59.02 3AST

26.03 30.58 28.1534.26

RED 10Blackmon, Aidan6 1:59.11 3AST

25.47 29.66 28.2235.76

MI 12Riley, Killian7 1:59.34 3AST

26.17 31.33 27.6034.24

MI 10Watson, Kieran8 1:59.70 3AST

25.56 30.05 28.4735.62

RED 12Fitch, Peter9 2:00.29 3AST

25.43 29.85 28.8736.14

LW 12Reeves, Will10 2:02.43 2AST

26.26 30.86 29.9735.34

EAST 12Lotzkar, Connor11 2:02.63 2AST

26.45 30.19 28.7537.24

LW 10Eilers, Noah12 2:02.70 2AST

26.55 32.16 29.3134.68

EAST 11Leung, Brandon13 2:02.97 2AST

26.41 30.56 29.8936.11

BELL 10Howard, Philip14 2:03.44 2AST

27.16 31.83 29.8634.59

ISSY  9Zablocki, Owen15 2:03.50 2AST

26.97 32.01 30.0034.52

SKY  9Tran, Justin16 2:03.78 2AST

27.63 32.27 29.3034.58

RED 11Suen, Thane17 2:04.43 2AST

28.05 31.31 29.1235.95

SKY 10She, Allen18 2:04.78 2AST

26.72 32.20 29.2536.61

NEW 10Shen, Jason19 2:04.82 2AST

27.76 30.74 29.7036.62

MI 12Robinson, Justin20 2:04.88 2AST

25.53 30.37 30.5538.43

EAST 10Alderman, Tyler21 2:05.34 2AST

27.44 30.87 29.9237.11

SKY 12Shauf, Noah22 2:06.04 2AST

25.94 31.70 30.0238.38

EAST 11Poggemann, Connor23 2:06.92 2AST

27.25 33.65 29.4036.62

ISSY 12Ueda, Blake24 2:07.09 2AST

26.87 32.79 30.7136.72

NEW 10Yu, Andrew25 2:07.16 2AST

27.13 33.29 30.3336.41

LIB 10DeVogel, Ian26 2:08.37 2AST

27.14 32.56 29.6439.03

NEW 10Sato, Kevin27 2:08.44 2AST

28.03 33.96 30.9035.55

SKY 10Rakickas, Marius28 2:08.60 2AST

27.51 31.76 31.3837.95

SAMM  9Yun, Zuriahn29 2:09.01 3AD

28.30 32.97 30.1737.57

ISSY  9Hunter, Kavan30 2:11.17 3AD

29.00 32.35 30.4239.40

SKY 10Sundin, Carter31 2:11.72 3AD

28.08 33.73 28.8641.05

NEW 10Ma, Kenneth32 2:12.66 3AD

28.29 33.59 31.5639.22

NC 11Nguyen, Daniel33 2:13.06 3AD

28.73 34.10 31.3138.92

LW 11Nguyen, Ethan34 2:15.80 3AD

28.84 34.30 32.3240.34

NEW 11Zhang, Jeffrey35 2:16.26 3AD

28.20 33.35 33.4141.30

LW  9Olson, Josh36 2:16.82 3AD

28.72 34.59 31.4842.03

SKY 10Hong, Daniel37 2:17.38 3AD

31.53 33.80 32.6239.43

NEW 9Shultz, Ian38 2:17.60 3AD

29.93 35.66 32.2239.79

INT 10Myers, Russell39 2:17.90 3AD

27.82 34.96 33.3841.74

INT 10Liu, Eric40 2:18.60 3AD

29.21 33.25 33.3042.84

SKY  9Wang, Ike41 2:19.15 3AD

29.29 36.37 31.7841.71

RED 10Taylor, Isaiah42 2:20.28 3AD

29.00 36.42 32.4842.38

INGL 10James, Andrew43 2:21.12 4AD

29.74 34.61 35.3641.41

LW  9Singh, Deepesh44 2:21.17 4AD

29.58 34.82 34.1942.58

SKY 10McClure-Coleman, Cameron45 2:21.74 2AD

31.93 35.83 31.2242.76

SKY  9Zhang, Bill46 2:21.88 2AD

29.96 35.06 32.0544.81

BELL 11Tan, Ethan47 2:22.23 2AD

30.63 37.89 35.1538.56

WOOD 10Oropesa, Alexius48 2:23.25 2AD

31.66 35.95 33.4342.21

SAMM 12Markov, Konstantin49 2:23.75 2AD

29.55 35.79 34.0244.39

WOOD 10Damov, Konstantin50 2:24.36 2AD

32.78 36.51 31.3043.77

SKY 10Hu, Ryan51 2:24.64 2AD

31.60 36.09 35.8541.10

RED 12Yu, Rene52 2:24.88 2AD

30.40 38.92 33.2742.29

RED 12Ma, Kenneth53 2:26.07 2AD

30.67 37.73 36.3241.35

SKY 10Bradley, Andrew54 2:26.28 2AD

29.98 38.86 35.7641.68

LIB 11Ou, Andrew55 2:27.17 2AD

33.58 36.71 35.2441.64

LIB 11Ung, Vincent56 2:33.87 2AD

34.21 36.32 37.0846.26

BOTH 9Pham, Jackson--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

31.98 38.66 44.28

LW 10McIntyre, Cameron--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

30.21 37.57 44.2744.32

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Meet: 21.47 2009$ Murray Longbotham

4AST 4A State22.25

3AST 3A State22.30

2AST 2A State22.95

4AD 4A Districts25.25

3AD 3A Districts25.30

2AD 2A District 125.49

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SKY 11Kim, Jeremy1 21.82 4AST

MI 12Hill, Evan2 21.84 4AST

SKY 12Chrisstoffels, Joost3 22.06 4AST

BELL  9Lee, Brian4 22.20 4AST

SAMM  9Davis, Edmund5 22.60 2AST

LW 11Easter, Patrick6 22.79 2AST

B - Final

ISSY 10Crewe, Weston7 22.54 2AST

ISSY 12Paxton, William8 22.77 2AST

NEW 10Xie, Aaron9 22.80 2AST

MI 10Ralston, Collin10 22.89 2AST

NEW 12Wong, Bradley11 23.04 4AD

ISSY 11Githens, Jack12 23.28 4AD
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2018 KingCo Boys Swim and Dive Championships

Results
C - Final ...   (#4  Boys 50 Yard Free)

C - Final

INGL 12McCloskey, Quinn13 22.76 2AST

BOTH 11Han, Ethan14 22.77 2AST

INT 10Imig, Nicholas15 22.95 2AST

ISSY  9Yount, Karl16 23.16 4AD

BELL 10Kwon, Jeffrey17 23.21 4AD

NEW 11Lee, Kyle18 23.24 4AD

D - Final

SAMM 11Kao, Teno19 22.97 4AD

NEW 12Gonzalez, Andres20 23.33 4AD

INT 12Ling, Ethan21 23.62 4AD

BELL 10Harrison, Alexander22 23.78 4AD

MI 11Whipple, Carter23 23.96 4AD

LW 12Terao, Kyle24 24.08 4AD

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Meet: 21.47 2009$ Murray Longbotham

4AST 4A State22.25

3AST 3A State22.30

2AST 2A State22.95

4AD 4A Districts25.25

3AD 3A Districts25.30

2AD 2A District 125.49

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SKY 11Kim, Jeremy1 21.84 4AST

MI 12Hill, Evan*2 22.14 4AST

SKY 12Chrisstoffels, Joost*2 22.14 4AST

BELL  9Lee, Brian4 22.40 2AST

SAMM  9Davis, Edmund5 22.85 2AST

LW 11Easter, Patrick6 23.01 4AD

ISSY 10Crewe, Weston7 23.02 4AD

ISSY 12Paxton, William8 23.05 4AD

NEW 10Xie, Aaron9 23.09 4AD

NEW 12Wong, Bradley10 23.11 4AD

MI 10Ralston, Collin11 23.15 4AD

ISSY 11Githens, Jack12 23.21 4AD

INT 10Imig, Nicholas13 23.24 4AD

INGL 12McCloskey, Quinn14 23.25 4AD

BOTH 11Han, Ethan15 23.29 4AD

NEW 11Lee, Kyle16 23.30 4AD

BELL 10Kwon, Jeffrey17 23.32 4AD

ISSY  9Yount, Karl18 23.40 4AD

NEW 12Gonzalez, Andres19 23.42 4AD

SAMM 11Kao, Teno20 23.44 4AD

MI 11Whipple, Carter21 23.49 4AD

INT 12Ling, Ethan22 23.54 4AD

BELL 10Harrison, Alexander23 23.57 4AD

LW 12Terao, Kyle24 23.63 4AD

LIB 11Rittenberg, Amon25 J23.63 4AD

INGL 12Jumanca, Andrew*26 23.65 4AD

MI 9Petersen, Brandon*26 23.65 4AD

Swim-Off Required

SAMM  9Yang, Zongxin28 23.67 4AD

BELL  9Audia, Ethan29 23.72 4AD

SKY 12Seminatore, Matthew30 23.74 4AD

SAMM 12Dispas, Sidney31 23.75 4AD

SKY 10Nakamura, Ross32 23.78 4AD

NC 12Truong, Brandon33 23.81 4AD

INT 10Bengelink, Philip34 23.82 4AD

MI 12Hanson, Connor*35 23.85 4AD

SAMM 11Hanson, Luke*35 23.85 4AD

BELL 12Mulfinger, Matthew37 23.89 4AD

BELL 12Harrison, Ned38 23.98 4AD

MI 11Kwan, Vincent39 23.99 4AD

ISSY 10Cho, Ryan40 24.02 4AD

NEW 11Peck, Michael*41 24.19 4AD

ISSY 12Bahk, Patrick*41 24.19 4AD

LW 11Chierotti, Luca*41 24.19 4AD

LW 10Lee, Justin44 24.21 4AD

NC 11Da, Daniel45 24.28 4AD

JUAN 10Taylor, Jesse46 24.37 4AD

INT 12Niebuhr, Rei*47 24.39 4AD

MI 12Gullstad, Leif*47 24.39 4AD

JUAN 11Wilkerson, Chris49 24.46 4AD

LW 12Smith, Tim50 24.50 4AD

MI 12Mahony, Glen51 24.55 4AD

ISSY 12Adkins, James52 24.67 4AD

MI 12McLellan, Scott*53 24.82 4AD

INT  9Shen, Ethan*53 24.82 4AD

SKY 11Kwok, Vincent55 24.85 4AD

LW 12Ostry, Omeed56 24.94 4AD

BELL 12Benskin, Cooper57 24.97 4AD

BOTH 11Young, Josh58 25.01 4AD

BELL  9Mulfinger, Noah59 25.09 4AD

NEW 11Carpenter, Evan60 25.10 4AD

LIB 11Stumpf, Blake*61 25.12 4AD

LW 12Carroll, Ryan*61 25.12 4AD

EAST 12Koenders, Aaron63 25.13 4AD

LIB 12Mettlin, Ethan64 25.16 4AD

INT  9Raizman, Ariel65 25.18 4AD

NC 11Smasne, Mykal66 25.22 4AD

INT 12Su, Allen67 25.26 3AD

NEW 10Cable, Devin68 25.30 3AD

MI 11Kim, Kyu Bin69 25.32 2AD

MI 9Chechitelli, Chris70 25.34 2AD

SKY  9Dieffenbach, Matthew71 25.43 2AD

NEW 12Murphy, Quinn72 25.49 2AD

MI 11Miner, Joshua73 25.51

INGL 10James, Andrew74 25.55

NEW 11Yip, Timmy75 25.57

INGL 10Anable, Wynn76 25.66

SKY 11Xu, Kevin77 25.68

SKY 10Vincent, Jack78 25.70

MI 11Ivanov, Michael79 25.71

JUAN 11Shimojo, Tokinoshin80 25.72

ISSY  9Yang, Eric81 25.73

ISSY 12Trinh, Jonathan*82 25.82

BELL 10Skalski, Dane*82 25.82

INT 12Hong, Ian*84 25.89

ISSY  9Ho, Andrew*84 25.89

NC 10Ly, Nathaniel86 25.93

JUAN 10Decker, Mitchell87 25.95

LW 10Jajewski, Alex88 26.00

INT 10Davis, Sterling89 26.02

EAST 11Hsu, Martin90 26.05

MI 9Thomas, William*91 26.10

RED 11Jenkins, Emmett*91 26.10

ISSY 12Webb, Nathan93 26.14

LW 12Gerth, Nick94 26.17

SKY 12Cooley, Brandon95 26.21

MI 12Tomaselli, Julian96 26.22

NC 10Prajapati, Hitanshu97 26.23

LW 10Anderson, Kris98 26.24

JUAN 11Evans, Alexander99 26.27

NEW 11Hofilena, Keiki100 26.28

NEW 12Carbon, Luc101 26.30

INGL 12Drivdahl, Noah102 26.31

JUAN 12Anker, Michael103 26.33

ISSY 11Herd, John*104 26.38

SKY  9Kodaira, Shunya*104 26.38

BELL  9Lee, Cameron*104 26.38

ISSY 12Ray, Cameron107 26.40

ISSY 11Thompson, Trevor108 26.51

WOOD 11Chien, Brian109 26.56

SKY 10Chung, Danny110 26.61

EAST 11Ramesh, Rohit111 26.69

ISSY 11Kramer, Danny*112 26.70

LIB 11King, Andrew*112 26.70

SKY  9Carr, Matthew*114 26.72

RED 10Bryant, Damien*114 26.72

LW 11Brewer, Oliver*114 26.72

JUAN 10Clark, Jack*114 26.72

INT  9Thompson, Colin118 26.73

BOTH 12Hughes, Eric119 26.75

ISSY 12McCulloh, Brennan120 26.78

LW 12Heber, Jake121 26.83

ISSY 10Budos, Brett122 26.85

INGL 11Ngyuen, Quan*123 26.93

NC 12Nguyen, Justin*123 26.93

MI 12Na, Jonathan125 26.94

JUAN 10Galuska, Tyler*126 27.01

MI 11Chen, Henry*126 27.01

EAST 11Shao, Linkai128 27.03

NEW 11Wong, Edison129 27.10

SKY 10Lee, Joah*130 27.13

INGL 10Caruso, Jeffrey*130 27.13

NEW 11Wang, Melchi132 27.18

JUAN 12Goldsmith, Dillon133 27.27

BOTH 12Herron, Timothy134 27.30

BOTH 9Wyant, Collin135 27.39

BOTH 11Michael II, Marquess136 27.44

LW 12Munk, Trevor137 27.49

LIB 10Tu, Cody*138 27.56

INGL 10Mason, Luke*138 27.56

ISSY 11Bussey, Adam140 27.66

ISSY 10Fabillar, Gabriel141 27.68

LIB 11Baird, Kaden142 27.73

SKY  9Roberts, Zachary143 27.81

SAMM 10Klecan, James144 27.84
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#4  Boys 50 Yard Free)

LW 10Yamamoto, Evan145 27.93

ISSY 12Redding, Mikey146 28.12

WOOD 9Robb, Aiden147 28.14

RED  9Wang, Maximillian148 28.26

BOTH 11Peterson, Hakan149 28.32

SKY  9Kwok, Ivan150 29.03

NEW 9Ling, Dylan--- X23.34 4AD

BELL 12Wang, Tyler--- X24.47 4AD

INT 10Blunden, Justin--- DQ

False start

MI 10Vacca, Maxwell--- DQ

False start

ISSY 10Pungan, Luca--- DQ

NEW 9Xiao, Lang--- SCR

BELL 11Erisman, Logan--- SCR

JUAN 11Lukiyanov, Egor--- SCR

ISSY 10Askilrud, Isaac--- SCR

SKY  9Sun, Alan--- SCR

SAMM 10Schahrer, Jarod--- SCR

ISSY  9Isensee, Niclas--- SCR

SKY 10Tang, Richard--- SCR

LIB 12Aramaki, Ty--- SCR

ISSY 10Bristol, Nico--- SCR

NC 11Sim, Justin--- SCR

LIB 11Vagt, Bruce--- SCR

NEW 12Wu, Wiley--- SCR

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Meet: 493.30 2013$ Max Levy

4AST 4A State365.00

3AST 3A State330.00

2AST 2A State280.00

3AD 3A Districts225.00

4AD 4A Districts225.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

ISSY  9Gref, Robert1 521.35$ 4AST

MI 11Neale, Gabriel2 419.00 4AST

LW 10Clark, CJ3 386.25 4AST

LW  9Richter, Aiden4 360.00 3AST

EAST 10Labbe, Alex5 357.40 3AST

RED 11Crane, Caleb6 324.65 2AST

WOOD 10Greenhaigh, Ethan7 302.75 2AST

SKY 10Evers, Cole8 300.40 2AST

NEW 9Jammer, Aidan9 297.40 2AST

JUAN 10Taylor, Jesse10 287.95 2AST

MI 9Vorkoper, Lucas11 276.60 3AD

WOOD 9Johnson, Logan12 276.20 3AD

LIB 11Tribble, TJ13 264.05 3AD

ISSY 12Hansen, Jacob14 262.50 3AD

LW 10Caldwell, Max15 261.15 3AD

LW 10Overhalsen, Silas16 260.75 3AD

MTSI 10Shriner, Levi17 256.85 3AD

ISSY 11Hunter, Taylor18 250.75 3AD

ISSY 10Marquis, Trevor19 245.35 3AD

JUAN 11Stipe, Geoffory20 238.65 3AD

WOOD 9Walden, Owen21 230.45 3AD

NC 10Clayton, Nolan22 175.75

LW 10Hentges, Duncan--- X227.40 3AD

LW 10Al Sorsour, Mohammed--- X193.75

MI 11Rapo, Peyton--- X115.40

ISSY 11Kim, Caleb--- DQ

LIB 12Aramaki, Ty--- SCR

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Meet: 50.36 2013$ Edward Kim

4AST 4A State53.90

3AST 3A State54.50

2AST 2A State57.00

4AD 4A Districts1:03.90

3AD 3A Districts1:04.50

2AD 2A District 11:12.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LIB 11Briggs, Warren1 51.86 4AST

24.22 27.64

SKY 11Kim, Jeremy2 52.80 4AST

24.68 28.12

NEW 10Kyi, Kevin3 53.01 4AST

24.49 28.52

BELL  9Lee, Brian4 53.31 4AST

25.05 28.26

SKY 11Zhu, Ethan5 53.43 4AST

25.14 28.29

SKY 10Nakamura, Ross6 54.74 2AST

25.34 29.40

B - Final

WOOD 11Numrych, Jeffrey7 52.28 4AST

24.05 28.23

MI 10Edwards, Alex8 52.95 4AST

25.01 27.94

SKY 12Shauf, Noah9 53.94 3AST

25.37 28.57

MTSI 11Harris, Nathan10 54.02 3AST

25.27 28.75

NEW 10Xie, Aaron11 54.44 3AST

25.33 29.11

RED 12Fitch, Peter12 56.23 2AST

25.98 30.25

C - Final

MI 10Watson, Kieran13 53.38 4AST

25.14 28.24

BOTH 11Han, Ethan14 54.00 3AST

25.01 28.99

EAST 12Lotzkar, Connor15 54.22 3AST

25.68 28.54

INT 10Tanimoto, Alexander16 54.45 3AST

25.51 28.94

INT 12Ling, Ethan17 55.00 2AST

25.92 29.08

RED 12Fu, Jason18 56.24 2AST

26.22 30.02

D - Final

MI 10Novak, John19 55.14 2AST

24.98 30.16

NEW 10Zhang, Justin20 55.59 2AST

26.31 29.28

NEW 9Wu, Kevin21 55.61 2AST

26.09 29.52

INT 11Wu, Max22 56.80 2AST

26.77 30.03

LW 12Watts, Daniel23 57.57 4AD

25.40 32.17

LW 12Norred, Oliver24 58.01 4AD

26.09 31.92

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Meet: 50.36 2013$ Edward Kim

4AST 4A State53.90

3AST 3A State54.50

2AST 2A State57.00

4AD 4A Districts1:03.90

3AD 3A Districts1:04.50

2AD 2A District 11:12.99

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LIB 11Briggs, Warren1 52.07 4AST

24.00 28.07

SKY 11Kim, Jeremy2 52.58 4AST

24.06 28.52

BELL  9Lee, Brian3 53.27 4AST

24.77 28.50

NEW 10Kyi, Kevin4 53.47 4AST

24.80 28.67

SKY 10Nakamura, Ross*5 53.78 4AST

25.11 28.67

SKY 11Zhu, Ethan*5 53.78 4AST

25.45 28.33

MTSI 11Harris, Nathan7 53.88 4AST

25.29 28.59

INT  9Nguyen, Kenny8 53.89 4AST

25.49 28.40

MI 10Edwards, Alex9 54.02 3AST

25.18 28.84

WOOD 11Numrych, Jeffrey10 54.14 3AST

24.66 29.48

SKY 12Shauf, Noah11 54.15 3AST

25.60 28.55

RED 12Fitch, Peter12 54.17 3AST

26.13 28.04

NEW 10Xie, Aaron13 54.41 3AST

25.81 28.60

MI 10Watson, Kieran14 54.44 3AST

25.58 28.86

BOTH 11Han, Ethan15 54.45 3AST

25.37 29.08

EAST 12Lotzkar, Connor16 54.50 3AST

25.56 28.94
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Preliminaries ...   (#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

INT 10Tanimoto, Alexander17 54.71 2AST

25.84 28.87

INT 12Ling, Ethan18 54.90 2AST

25.75 29.15

RED 12Fu, Jason19 56.00 2AST

26.09 29.91

NEW 9Wu, Kevin20 56.24 2AST

26.28 29.96

MI 10Novak, John21 56.25 2AST

25.54 30.71

NEW 10Zhang, Justin22 56.29 2AST

26.74 29.55

INT 11Wu, Max23 56.54 2AST

26.39 30.15

LW 12Watts, Daniel24 56.81 2AST

26.14 30.67

LW 12Norred, Oliver25 57.31 4AD

25.97 31.34

LIB 10Kim, Andrew26 57.46 4AD

26.82 30.64

EAST 11Poggemann, Connor27 57.49 4AD

27.53 29.96

MI 12Denenholz, Joshua28 57.50 4AD

26.32 31.18

NEW 11Zhao, Ryan29 57.66 4AD

26.99 30.67

BOTH 12Birrell, Cameron30 57.83 4AD

26.95 30.88

LIB 11Nguyen, Alex31 57.85 4AD

26.69 31.16

SAMM 10Gutzwiler, Daniel32 57.92 4AD

27.18 30.74

ISSY 11Sun, Joshua33 57.98 4AD

26.96 31.02

JUAN 11Shimojo, Tokinoshin34 58.53 4AD

27.63 30.90

SAMM 11Hanson, Luke35 58.63 4AD

27.35 31.28

EAST 11Li, Jason36 58.98 4AD

27.33 31.65

BELL 12Harrison, Ned37 59.55 4AD

27.87 31.68

LIB 10DeVogel, Ian38 59.58 4AD

28.34 31.24

RED  9Greenmun, Aidan39 59.91 4AD

27.91 32.00

SKY 10Sundin, Carter40 59.97 4AD

29.22 30.75

INGL 12Roberson, Kyle41 1:00.42 4AD

28.05 32.37

SKY 11Xiong, Warren42 1:00.65 4AD

28.44 32.21

NC 11Nguyen, Daniel43 1:00.73 4AD

28.55 32.18

NEW 12Kim, Patrick44 1:01.33 4AD

27.69 33.64

NEW 9Brandli, Cooper45 1:02.42 4AD

30.04 32.38

SKY  9Zhang, Bill46 1:02.62 4AD

29.43 33.19

NEW 12Kyi, Davin47 1:03.69 4AD

30.19 33.50

SKY  9Kodaira, Shunya48 1:03.80 4AD

29.15 34.65

SKY 11Moroz, Arkhip49 1:04.05 3AD

30.17 33.88

NEW 9Shultz, Ian50 1:04.24 3AD

30.78 33.46

ISSY  9Zhang, Tuan51 1:04.36 3AD

30.34 34.02

NC 11Varshney, Sankalp52 1:04.57 2AD

29.10 35.47

RED 12Yu, Rene53 1:04.68 2AD

30.41 34.27

LW 11Piedmonte, Sam54 1:04.69 2AD

29.09 35.60

LW  9Cheyne, Caelan55 1:05.63 2AD

28.80 36.83

INT  9Su, Richard56 1:05.78 2AD

31.52 34.26

SKY 10Bradley, Andrew57 1:06.65 2AD

31.10 35.55

MI 11Chen, Henry*58 1:07.00 2AD

30.19 36.81

WOOD 10Ralph, Jeremy*58 1:07.00 2AD

29.68 37.32

EAST 10Chung, Caden60 1:07.21 2AD

30.25 36.96

INT 11Chen, Brian61 1:07.93 2AD

30.62 37.31

NEW 11Wang, Adam62 1:08.54 2AD

31.74 36.80

NEW 11Francisco, Dylan63 1:08.81 2AD

31.07 37.74

LW 10McIntyre, Cameron64 1:08.83 2AD

30.56 38.27

NEW 10Nguyen, Hugh65 1:09.48 2AD

31.37 38.11

BELL  9Lee, Cameron66 1:09.62 2AD

31.44 38.18

BOTH 12Herron, Timothy67 1:09.91 2AD

31.44 38.47

MTSI  9Guinn, Tanner68 1:10.00 2AD

30.95 39.05

LIB 10Tremel, Andrew69 1:10.06 2AD

32.47 37.59

INT 10Chen, Robert70 1:11.92 2AD

29.95 41.97

EAST 12Godin, Dennis71 1:12.69 2AD

31.86 40.83

RED 10Fuentes, Alejandro72 1:14.59

32.73 41.86

INGL 11Shelden, Brandt73 1:14.76

33.51 41.25

LW 12Raubacher, Hayes--- DQ

False start

27.18 31.46

SKY 10She, Allen--- DQ

False start

26.68 29.43

LW 12Khorrami, Daniel--- DQ

False start

32.80 41.84

INGL 10Mason, Luke--- DFS

Declared false start

LW  9Wright, Paul--- SCR

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Meet: 47.11 2018$ James Richardson

4AST 4A State49.00

3AST 3A State49.40

2AST 2A State51.10

4AD 4A Districts57.00

3AD 3A Districts57.40

2AD 2A District 158.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MI 12Richardson, James1 45.79$ 4AST

22.21 23.58

SKY 12Chrisstoffels, Joost2 47.59 4AST

22.94 24.65

SKY  9Chrisstoffels, Niels3 48.87 4AST

24.04 24.83

SKY 11Zheng, James4 49.05 3AST

23.74 25.31

NEW 11Liu, Benjamin A5 49.30 3AST

23.73 25.57

LW 11Karulin, Alex6 49.43 2AST

23.55 25.88

B - Final

ISSY 11Leu, Christopher7 49.73 2AST

23.89 25.84

SKY 11Shrimpton, Reece8 50.03 2AST

23.63 26.40

NEW 12Wong, Bradley9 50.12 2AST

24.34 25.78

JUAN 12Lee, Enoch10 50.18 2AST

24.07 26.11

INGL 12McCloskey, Quinn11 50.24 2AST

23.99 26.25

LIB 11Kim, Brian12 50.65 2AST

24.02 26.63

C - Final

MI 12Hill, Evan13 48.98 4AST

23.24 25.74

ISSY 10Crewe, Weston14 50.46 2AST

24.10 26.36

INT 10Imig, Nicholas15 50.47 2AST

24.22 26.25
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Results
C - Final ...   (#7  Boys 100 Yard Free)

INGL  9Laird, Noah16 50.73 2AST

24.52 26.21

ISSY  9Yount, Karl17 50.97 2AST

24.45 26.52

NEW 10Kyi, Kevin18 54.19 4AD

25.59 28.60

D - Final

SAMM 10Gutzwiler, Daniel19 50.06 2AST

24.18 25.88

BELL  9Audia, Ethan20 50.38 2AST

23.88 26.50

BELL 10Kwon, Jeffrey21 50.51 2AST

24.69 25.82

ISSY 12Paxton, William22 50.71 2AST

24.14 26.57

INT 10Blunden, Justin23 51.82 4AD

25.21 26.61

LIB 11Rittenberg, Amon24 52.29 4AD

25.16 27.13

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Meet: 47.11 2018$ James Richardson

4AST 4A State49.00

3AST 3A State49.40

2AST 2A State51.10

4AD 4A Districts57.00

3AD 3A Districts57.40

2AD 2A District 158.99

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 12Richardson, James1 47.54 4AST

22.96 24.58

SKY 12Chrisstoffels, Joost2 47.99 4AST

22.73 25.26

SKY  9Chrisstoffels, Niels3 48.80 4AST

24.04 24.76

SKY 11Zheng, James4 49.29 3AST

24.10 25.19

NEW 11Liu, Benjamin A5 49.57 2AST

23.90 25.67

LW 11Karulin, Alex6 49.71 2AST

23.79 25.92

SKY 11Shrimpton, Reece7 49.78 2AST

23.72 26.06

JUAN 12Lee, Enoch8 50.23 2AST

24.16 26.07

INGL 12McCloskey, Quinn9 50.25 2AST

24.25 26.00

ISSY 11Leu, Christopher10 50.36 2AST

24.02 26.34

NEW 12Wong, Bradley11 50.40 2AST

24.14 26.26

LIB 11Kim, Brian12 50.41 2AST

23.83 26.58

NEW 10Kyi, Kevin13 50.43 2AST

24.00 26.43

INT 10Imig, Nicholas14 50.46 2AST

24.15 26.31

ISSY 10Crewe, Weston15 50.61 2AST

24.14 26.47

MI 12Hill, Evan16 50.68 2AST

24.23 26.45

ISSY  9Yount, Karl17 50.77 2AST

50.88

INGL  9Laird, Noah18 50.89 2AST

24.37 26.52

SAMM 10Gutzwiler, Daniel19 51.00 2AST

24.59 26.41

BELL 10Kwon, Jeffrey20 51.02 2AST

24.47 26.55

INT 10Blunden, Justin21 51.46 4AD

52.10

ISSY 12Paxton, William22 51.50 4AD

24.61 26.89

BELL  9Audia, Ethan23 51.63 4AD

24.53 27.10

NEW 11Lee, Kyle*24 51.95 4AD

24.87 27.08

LIB 11Rittenberg, Amon*24 51.95 4AD

24.70 27.25

Swim-Off Required

INT 12Niebuhr, Rei26 52.12 4AD

24.77 27.35

SKY 12Shauf, Sam27 52.25 4AD

24.26 27.99

NEW 9Wu, Kevin28 52.45 4AD

24.89 27.56

SKY 12Seminatore, Matthew29 52.55 4AD

25.33 27.22

ISSY 10Cho, Ryan30 52.62 4AD

25.21 27.41

LW 11Easter, Patrick31 52.67 4AD

25.00 27.67

LW 11Rinehart, Jake32 52.85 4AD

25.20 27.65

ISSY 11Githens, Jack33 52.91 4AD

24.59 28.32

BELL 10Harrison, Alexander34 52.94 4AD

24.91 28.03

INT 10Bengelink, Philip35 52.99 4AD

25.45 27.54

LIB 12Ung, Justin36 53.00 4AD

25.84 27.16

SAMM 11Berger, Colin37 53.07 4AD

25.09 27.98

MI 11Kwan, Vincent38 53.13 4AD

25.51 27.62

JUAN 12Ngo, Eugene39 53.15 4AD

25.50 27.65

LW 11Marlow, Alexander40 53.19 4AD

24.81 28.38

MI 12Gullstad, Leif41 53.24 4AD

25.70 27.54

LW 12Terao, Kyle42 53.33 4AD

25.94 27.39

MI 12Hanson, Connor43 53.49 4AD

25.68 27.81

JUAN 11Wilkerson, Chris44 53.52 4AD

INGL 12Jumanca, Andrew45 53.63 4AD

25.65 27.98

BELL 12Mulfinger, Matthew46 53.81 4AD

25.64 28.17

INT 10Myers, Russell47 53.93 4AD

26.01 27.92

MTSI 11Zhu, Jerry*48 53.97 4AD

25.96 28.01

ISSY 12Bahk, Patrick*48 53.97 4AD

25.32 28.65

MI 12McLellan, Scott50 54.35 4AD

26.45 27.90

MTSI 11Cooney, Kian51 54.55 4AD

26.27 28.28

WOOD 9Johnson, Logan52 54.64 4AD

26.27 28.37

NEW 10Ketchum, Jackson53 54.88 4AD

26.41 28.47

EAST 12Nguyen, Andrew54 54.94 4AD

26.30 28.64

LW 10Nicoulin, Mitchell55 54.98 4AD

26.24 28.74

INT 11Arendale, Max*56 55.04 4AD

26.08 28.96

LIB 11Stumpf, Blake*56 55.04 4AD

26.09 28.95

MI 12Watson, James58 55.30 4AD

25.86 29.44

NEW 11Xu, Brandon59 55.33 4AD

25.41 29.92

BELL 11Jou, Victor60 55.48 4AD

25.98 29.50

SKY 11Hung, Matthew61 55.51 4AD

26.31 29.20

NEW 12Murphy, Quinn62 55.58 4AD

26.47 29.11

ISSY 10Han, Daniel63 55.64 4AD

26.10 29.54

MI 12Jantos, Max64 55.73 4AD

26.44 29.29

LW 10Lee, Justin65 55.75 4AD

26.70 29.05

SKY  9Wang, Ike66 55.81 4AD

26.94 28.87

ISSY 12Adkins, James67 55.96 4AD

27.19 28.77

MI 12Mahony, Glen68 56.00 4AD

56.04

LW 12Carroll, Ryan69 56.03 4AD

27.27 28.76
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2018 KingCo Boys Swim and Dive Championships

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#7  Boys 100 Yard Free)

NC 11Smasne, Mykal70 56.04 4AD

27.38 28.66

NEW 9Zhou, Joshua71 56.16 4AD

27.01 29.15

LW 12Smith, Tim72 56.24 4AD

26.82 29.42

BOTH 11Young, Josh73 56.36 4AD

27.40 28.96

EAST 11Chang, Alex74 56.54 4AD

27.08 29.46

LW 10Anderson, Kris*75 56.72 4AD

27.56 29.16

NEW 10Cable, Devin*75 56.72 4AD

26.57 30.15

INGL 11DeKay, Alex77 56.90 4AD

27.11 29.79

SKY 12Callahan, Adam78 56.95 4AD

27.48 29.47

WOOD 9Kim, Bryan79 57.05 3AD

27.65 29.40

INT  9Raizman, Ariel80 57.14 3AD

26.68 30.46

ISSY 12Trinh, Jonathan81 57.16 3AD

27.04 30.12

LIB 12Mettlin, Ethan82 57.19 3AD

26.58 30.61

EAST 12Koenders, Aaron83 57.27 3AD

27.20 30.07

LIB 11King, Andrew84 57.28 3AD

26.52 30.76

SKY 12Cooley, Brandon85 57.49 2AD

28.24 29.25

BELL  9Kwon, Matthew86 57.84 2AD

27.54 30.30

NEW 11Carpenter, Evan87 57.86 2AD

27.68 30.18

INT  9Su, Richard88 57.87 2AD

28.03 29.84

MI 9Thomas, William89 58.05 2AD

27.83 30.22

LW 10Jajewski, Alex90 58.09 2AD

27.94 30.15

INT 10Davis, Sterling*91 58.32 2AD

28.13 30.19

NEW 12Chen, Alex*91 58.32 2AD

27.35 30.97

NEW 12Carbon, Luc93 58.35 2AD

27.46 30.89

JUAN 12Limono, Nathan94 58.43 2AD

27.80 30.63

RED 11Jenkins, Emmett95 58.48 2AD

28.13 30.35

INGL 12Drivdahl, Noah96 58.52 2AD

58.67

SKY  9Dieffenbach, Matthew97 58.53 2AD

27.67 30.86

NC 10Prajapati, Hitanshu98 58.72 2AD

27.45 31.27

JUAN 12Fraser, Conor99 58.89 2AD

28.98 29.91

MI 11Miner, Joshua100 59.16

27.81 31.35

NEW 12Wheatley, Cameron101 59.23

27.99 31.24

JUAN 11Evans, Alexander102 59.25

28.15 31.10

BOTH 9Hoody, Lakshey103 59.32

28.01 31.31

BELL 11Kwong, Albert104 59.52

28.17 31.35

LIB 10Lindquist, Gavin105 59.64

28.51 31.13

NEW 11Yip, Timmy106 59.68

28.55 31.13

MI 12Tomaselli, Julian107 59.85

28.16 31.69

SKY  9Carr, Matthew108 59.88

28.34 31.54

ISSY 11Thompson, Trevor109 59.96

27.94 32.02

LW 10Yamamoto, Evan110 1:00.11

28.56 31.55

LW 11Brewer, Oliver111 1:00.31

28.15 32.16

SKY 10Kappes, Andres112 1:00.46

27.64 32.82

INT 10Yang, Kevin113 1:00.51

28.78 31.73

EAST 11Ramesh, Rohit114 1:00.57

29.45 31.12

EAST 11Devant, Theo115 1:00.60

30.21 30.39

JUAN 12Anker, Michael116 1:00.64

29.26 31.38

SKY 10Chung, Danny117 1:00.69

27.86 32.83

RED 12Paraschiv, David118 1:00.93

29.41 31.52

LW 12Heber, Jake119 1:00.99

29.77 31.22

SKY 11Driscoll, Conner120 1:01.21

29.35 31.86

INT  9Thompson, Colin121 1:01.33

29.18 32.15

ISSY 10Fabillar, Gabriel122 1:01.45

29.40 32.05

INGL 10Caruso, Jeffrey123 1:01.49

30.03 31.46

WOOD 11Soedel, Brody124 1:01.58

29.76 31.82

EAST 11Boscovich, Lucas125 1:01.60

28.66 32.94

BOTH 11Michael II, Marquess126 1:01.70

28.51 33.19

ISSY 12McCulloh, Brennan127 1:01.76

29.65 32.11

LIB 11Baird, Kaden128 1:01.82

29.04 32.78

ISSY  9Ho, Andrew129 1:01.86

29.61 32.25

LW 12Gerth, Nick130 1:01.99

29.22 32.77

NEW 9Castle, Jackson131 1:02.06

30.18 31.88

SAMM 10Klecan, James132 1:02.11

29.85 32.26

SKY  9Kwok, Ivan133 1:02.19

30.07 32.12

ISSY 11Herd, John134 1:02.21

29.94 32.27

BOTH 9Anderson, Myles*135 1:02.25

29.88 32.37

LIB 12Nguyen, Tim*135 1:02.25

29.39 32.86

EAST 11Shao, Linkai137 1:02.27

29.99 32.28

MI 12Na, Jonathan138 1:02.32

28.64 33.68

ISSY 10Budos, Brett139 1:02.70

29.73 32.97

ISSY 10Holtrop, Luke*140 1:02.94

1:03.34

INT  9Andrades, Santiago*140 1:02.94

29.43 33.51

JUAN 10Galuska, Tyler142 1:03.19

29.91 33.28

RED  9Wang, Maximillian143 1:03.26

30.55 32.71

EAST 11Berton, Benjamin144 1:03.50

29.56 33.94

WOOD 9Ingebretsen, George145 1:03.79

30.56 33.23

RED 10Bryant, Damien146 1:04.00

29.57 34.43

NEW 10Nguyen, Hugh147 1:04.59

31.21 33.38

NEW 9Ling, Dylan--- X51.60 4AD

24.71 26.89

BELL 12Wang, Tyler--- X54.23 4AD

25.52 28.71

SKY 10Lee, Joah--- DQ

False start

28.66 35.36

BELL 12Benskin, Cooper--- DQ

False start

26.72 30.04

BELL 11Erisman, Logan--- SCR

ISSY 10Bristol, Nico--- SCR

SKY 11Yuan, Anderson--- SCR

SKY  9Sun, Alan--- SCR

SKY 10Tang, Richard--- SCR

SAMM 10Schahrer, Jarod--- SCR
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2018 KingCo Boys Swim and Dive Championships

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#7  Boys 100 Yard Free)

ISSY  9Poliakov, Michael--- SCR

SKY 12Meinhofer, Max--- SCR

 
#7S  Boys 100 Yard Free Swim-off

Meet: 47.63 2009$ Andrew Mooers

4AST 4A State49.00

3AST 3A State49.40

2AST 2A State51.10

4AD 4A Districts57.00

3AD 3A Districts57.40

2AD 2A District 158.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

LIB 11Rittenberg, Amon1 50.88 2AST

24.19 26.69

NEW 11Lee, Kyle2 50.98 2AST

23.63 27.35

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Meet: 4:40.18 2009$ Murray Longbotham

3AST 3A State4:57.00

4AST 4A State4:57.50

2AST 2A State5:10.00

3AD 3A Districts5:37.00

4AD 4A Districts5:37.50

2AD 2A District 16:09.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MI 10Gao, Daniel1 4:47.84 3AST

26.06 28.38 29.0729.09

29.03 29.26 29.46 29.61

29.11 28.77

LW 10Teutsch, Steffen2 4:51.85 3AST

26.47 28.65 29.7629.48

29.41 29.44 29.72 29.85

29.89 29.18

SAMM  9Davis, Edmund3 4:56.76 3AST

27.21 29.10 30.4429.93

30.20 30.31 30.35 30.30

30.17 28.75

NEW 11Liu, Jeffery4 4:56.82 3AST

27.11 29.04 30.6430.16

30.80 31.00 30.77 30.25

29.81 27.24

ISSY 11Hansen, Adam5 5:00.81 2AST

25.77 28.91 30.2530.02

30.73 31.41 31.24 31.67

31.58 29.23

NEW 11Shultz, Cole6 5:01.15 2AST

26.65 29.40 30.6830.31

30.99 31.09 31.22 31.53

30.88 28.40

B - Final

MI 10Ralston, Collin7 4:56.52 3AST

26.10 29.96

29.86

30.03 29.06

WOOD 10Walsh, Tim8 4:57.35 4AST

25.74 29.54 30.4430.02

30.10 30.40 30.51 30.59

30.30 29.71

MI 9Petersen, Brandon9 5:10.18 3AD

26.55 30.06 31.8431.05

31.75 31.93 32.20 31.87

31.95 30.98

NEW 10Sato, Kevin10 5:12.37 3AD

26.61 30.29 31.8031.28

31.79 32.14 32.75 32.57

32.07 31.07

SAMM  9Yun, Zuriahn11 5:13.95 3AD

58.61 31.01 2:09.5231.60

32.58 30.78

BELL 10Tyshler, Daniel12 5:14.96 3AD

27.14 30.19 31.6931.45

31.45 31.81 32.42 33.02

33.12 32.67

C - Final

INGL 10Yamane, Peter13 5:05.79 2AST

27.08 30.00 31.4230.07

30.94 31.21 31.44 31.50

31.28 30.85

LW  9Olson, Josh14 5:17.28 3AD

28.33 30.70 32.2431.46

32.63 32.38 32.58 32.40

32.81 31.75

MI 11Schaaf, Oliver15 5:21.81 3AD

27.89 30.45 32.9232.64

33.23 33.30 33.13 33.93

33.12 31.20

NEW 10Ratte, Alexander16 5:22.36 3AD

27.64 31.22 33.3632.96

32.53 34.34 32.92 32.88

33.13 31.38

SKY  9Lewis, Kyle17 5:24.46 3AD

27.79 32.18 33.5933.09

33.24 33.89 33.44 33.24

32.99 31.01

INT 10Krilov, Timothy18 5:24.87 3AD

28.29 31.64 33.8033.34

33.55 33.56 32.80 33.00

32.93 31.96

D - Final

WOOD 10Gordon, Soren19 5:20.95 3AD

27.43 30.67 32.6631.75

32.95 32.94 33.55 33.62

33.73 31.65

SAMM 10Post, Joshua20 5:28.34 3AD

29.60 31.91 33.1431.94

33.63 33.71 33.81 34.00

34.35 32.25

ISSY  9Hunter, Kavan21 5:34.19 3AD

27.01 30.94 34.1732.45

34.64 34.54 34.41 35.55

36.04 34.44

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Meet: 4:40.18 2009$ Murray Longbotham

3AST 3A State4:57.00

4AST 4A State4:57.50

2AST 2A State5:10.00

3AD 3A Districts5:37.00

4AD 4A Districts5:37.50

2AD 2A District 16:09.99

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 10Gao, Daniel1 4:48.59 3AST

26.88 29.00 29.5629.47

29.24 28.77 29.32 29.50

29.26 27.59

NEW 11Shultz, Cole2 4:55.85 3AST

26.44 28.99 30.4030.04

30.28 29.92 29.96 30.37

30.17 29.28

NEW 11Liu, Jeffery3 4:56.00 3AST

26.48 29.01 30.3830.05

30.12 30.19 30.07 30.40

30.16 29.14

LW 10Teutsch, Steffen4 4:58.99 2AST

26.64 29.28 30.6530.42

30.88 30.26 30.67 30.45

30.10 29.64

SAMM  9Davis, Edmund5 4:59.15 2AST

26.24 28.61 30.3930.35

30.77 30.37 31.05 30.86

30.72 29.79

ISSY 11Hansen, Adam6 5:00.48 2AST

26.10 28.70 30.5630.61

30.98 30.54 30.89 31.26

30.60 30.24

WOOD 10Walsh, Tim7 5:02.21 2AST

26.78 30.12 30.5830.42

31.20 30.75 30.86 31.23

30.47 29.80

MI 10Ralston, Collin8 5:07.39 2AST

26.14 29.09 30.6230.22

30.73 30.56 31.39 32.08

33.61 32.95

MI 9Petersen, Brandon9 5:10.73 3AD

27.00 30.19 31.6831.09

32.45 31.88 32.04 32.26

31.51 30.63
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2018 KingCo Boys Swim and Dive Championships

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#8  Boys 500 Yard Free)

NEW 10Sato, Kevin10 5:12.21 3AD

26.97 30.12 32.0731.35

31.76 32.10 32.06 32.57

32.42 30.79

BELL 10Tyshler, Daniel11 5:13.73 3AD

26.86 29.25 30.5230.40

31.92 32.75 33.27 33.03

33.27 32.46

SAMM  9Yun, Zuriahn12 5:17.76 3AD

27.18 30.24 3:17.5231.34

31.58

LW  9Olson, Josh13 5:18.12 3AD

28.35 31.32 32.4432.42

32.67 32.48 32.48 32.62

32.01 31.33

MI 11Schaaf, Oliver14 5:19.13 3AD

27.24 29.92 32.1631.47

32.79 32.99 33.53 33.32

33.27 32.44

INGL 10Yamane, Peter15 5:23.40 3AD

28.38 31.25 32.8332.42

31.55 33.03 33.08 33.11

33.98 33.77

SKY  9Lewis, Kyle16 5:26.04 3AD

26.95 31.05 33.0432.09

33.87 33.91 34.27 34.71

34.22 31.93

WOOD 10Gordon, Soren17 5:26.94 3AD

28.15 30.92 32.6332.44

32.67 33.68 34.28 35.04

34.00 33.13

INT 10Krilov, Timothy18 5:28.29 3AD

28.73 31.67 33.9933.20

34.41 33.70 33.62 33.51

32.96 32.50

NEW 9English, Cole19 5:28.99 3AD

27.90 32.23 33.6333.08

34.27 34.10 33.33 33.77

33.69 32.99

SAMM 10Post, Joshua20 5:33.00 3AD

30.94 32.10 33.7132.42

34.29 34.39 34.42 34.54

33.81 32.38

ISSY  9Hunter, Kavan21 5:33.12 3AD

28.24 31.96 34.1532.97

34.41 34.61 33.92 34.69

34.90 33.27

NEW 10Ketchum, Jackson22 5:39.16 2AD

28.30 30.98 35.3433.75

35.23 35.34 36.17 36.39

35.31 32.35

ISSY  9Zhang, Tuan23 5:44.19 2AD

30.32 32.57 35.3934.26

35.70 35.99 36.32 36.19

35.71 31.74

NEW 9Cao, Albert--- X4:48.60 3AST

26.90 29.09 29.4229.32

29.38 29.20 28.78 29.42

29.40 27.69

NEW 10Ratte, Alexander--- X5:28.61 3AD

28.10 31.46 32.9632.58

34.02 35.09 34.17 34.23

33.06 32.94

JUAN 11Lukiyanov, Egor--- SCR

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet: 1:27.80 2017$ Bellevue

J.Dudley, N.Kenny, A.Boden, T.Eggenberger

4AST 4A State1:31.00

3AST 3A State1:32.50

2AST 2A State1:35.90

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

MI1 1:27.28$ 4AST

Hill, Evan 12 Riley, Killian 12

Headrick, Jake 11 Robinson, Justin 12

22.17 21.48 21.7521.88

SKY2 1:27.78$ 4AST

Zheng, James 11 Chrisstoffels, Niels 9

Huynh, Colin 11 Chrisstoffels, Joost 12

18.7315.78

NEW3 1:30.04 4AST

Zhang, Justin 10 Liu, Benjamin A 11

Kyi, Kevin 10 Lee, Nathan 10

23.11 22.51 21.9822.44

ISSY4 1:30.82 4AST

Crewe, Weston 10 Paxton, William 12

Leu, Christopher 11 Harig, Christopher 10

22.71 22.95 22.3622.80

RED5 1:31.25 3AST

Blackmon, Aidan 10 Fitch, Peter 12

Suen, Thane 11 Fu, Jason 12

21.78 23.26 22.9723.24

LW6 1:32.09 3AST

Easter, Patrick 11 Eilers, Noah 10

Rinehart, Jake 11 Terao, Kyle 12

22.94 23.03 22.3723.75

B - Final

INGL7 1:31.17 3AST

Laird, Noah 9 Jumanca, Andrew 12

Roberson, Kyle 12 McCloskey, Quinn 12

23.34 22.80 22.2922.74

BELL8 1:31.33 3AST

Lee, Brian 9 Mulfinger, Matthew 12

Kwon, Jeffrey 10 Kenny, Gordon 11

22.70 23.30 22.1123.22

SAMM9 1:33.15 2AST

Kao, Teno 11 Dispas, Sidney 12

Yang, Zongxin 9 Hanson, Luke 11

23.06 23.51 23.2623.32

INT10 1:33.88 2AST

Bengelink, Philip 10 Blunden, Justin 10

Niebuhr, Rei 12 Ling, Ethan 12

24.23 23.58 23.2422.83

NC11 1:34.72 2AST

Truong, Brandon 12 Da, Daniel 11

Stride, Brandon 12 Smasne, Mykal 11

23.85 23.45 24.0323.39

LIB12 1:36.48

Rittenberg, Amon 11 Stumpf, Blake 11

Ung, Justin 12 DeVogel, Ian 10

23.87 24.48 23.7724.36

C - Final

BOTH13 1:37.39

Birrell, Cameron 12 Hoody, Lakshey 9

Young, Josh 11 Han, Ethan 11

24.59 26.01 22.8623.93

EAST14 1:39.38

Li, Jason 11 Koenders, Aaron 12

Hsu, Martin 11 Nguyen, Andrew 12

25.85 22.84 24.5326.16

MTSI15 1:44.26

Zhu, Jerry 11 Visk, Callahan 9

Miller, David 10 Harris, Nathan 11

25.03 15.94

WOOD--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Damov, Konstantin 10 Ralph, Jeremy 10

Oropesa, Alexius 10 Kim, Bryan 9

25.62 26.10 25.3027.22

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet: 1:27.80 2017$ Bellevue

J.Dudley, N.Kenny, A.Boden, T.Eggenberger

4AST 4A State1:31.00

3AST 3A State1:32.50

2AST 2A State1:35.90

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SKY1 1:28.00 4AST

Chrisstoffels, Joost 12 Chrisstoffels, Niels 9

Zheng, James 11 Huynh, Colin 11

22.34 21.70 21.7922.17

MI2 1:28.43 4AST

Robinson, Justin 12 Riley, Killian 12

Schwartz, Ethan 11 Headrick, Jake 11

22.14 21.77 22.1222.40

NEW3 1:29.60 4AST

Kyi, Kevin 10 Lee, Nathan 10

Ling, Dylan 9 Liu, Benjamin A 11

22.84 21.72 22.3322.71

RED4 1:31.86 3AST

Fu, Jason 12 Fitch, Peter 12

Blackmon, Aidan 10 Suen, Thane 11

33.34 22.29 17.2918.94

ISSY5 1:32.02 3AST

Crewe, Weston 10 Paxton, William 12

Harig, Christopher 10 Leu, Christopher 11

22.97 23.16 23.3922.50
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2018 KingCo Boys Swim and Dive Championships

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

LW6 1:32.49 3AST

Easter, Patrick 11 Eilers, Noah 10

Rinehart, Jake 11 Terao, Kyle 12

23.07 23.34 22.7023.38

BELL7 1:32.80 2AST

Kenny, Gordon 11 Mulfinger, Matthew 12

Kwon, Jeffrey 10 Lee, Brian 9

23.21 23.76 45.83

SAMM8 1:33.59 2AST

Kao, Teno 11 Dispas, Sidney 12

Yang, Zongxin 9 Hanson, Luke 11

23.27 23.40 23.4723.45

INT*9 1:33.90 2AST

Bengelink, Philip 10 Blunden, Justin 10

Niebuhr, Rei 12 Ling, Ethan 12

23.97 23.54 22.8723.52

INGL*9 1:33.90 2AST

Laird, Noah 9 Jumanca, Andrew 12

Roberson, Kyle 12 McCloskey, Quinn 12

23.16 24.79 23.0022.95

NC11 1:35.06 2AST

Truong, Brandon 12 Da, Daniel 11

Stride, Brandon 12 Sim, Justin 11

23.77 23.76 24.3623.17

LIB12 1:36.40

Rittenberg, Amon 11 Stumpf, Blake 11

Ung, Justin 12 DeVogel, Ian 10

23.89 24.56 23.6624.29

BOTH13 1:40.33

Birrell, Cameron 12 Hoody, Lakshey 9

Young, Josh 11 Han, Ethan 11

27.17 24.75 23.5524.86

EAST14 1:42.24

Li, Jason 11 Koenders, Aaron 12

Hsu, Martin 11 Nguyen, Andrew 12

24.83

MTSI15 1:45.49

Miller, David 10 Zhu, Jerry 11

Guinn, Tanner 9 Harris, Nathan 11

28.61 25.37 15.8335.68

WOOD16 1:49.35

Damov, Konstantin 10 Ralph, Jeremy 10

Oropesa, Alexius 10 Kim, Bryan 9

28.14 1:21.21

BNEW--- X1:34.66 2AST

Yip, Timmy 11 Lee, Kyle 11

Wong, Bradley 12 Zhang, Justin 10

25.49 23.21 23.1022.86

BISSY--- X1:35.29 2AST

Cho, Ryan 10 Yount, Karl 9

Adkins, James 12 Sun, Joshua 11

23.86 32.81 24.0414.58

BMI--- X1:35.57 2AST

Novak, John 10 Whipple, Carter 11

Hanson, Connor 12 Kwan, Vincent 11

23.79 23.47 24.1924.12

BSKY--- X1:36.32

Zhu, Ethan 11 She, Allen 10

Rakickas, Marius 10 Shauf, Noah 12

24.39 23.93 22.9425.06

BBELL--- X1:36.63

Howard, Philip 10 Benskin, Cooper 12

Wang, Tyler 12 Harrison, Alexander 10

24.42 25.25 22.9124.05

CISSY--- X1:37.82

Han, Daniel 10 Lee, Kyle 11

Bahk, Patrick 12 Hunter, Taylor 11

25.48 24.92 23.5923.83

BLW--- X1:38.10

Norred, Oliver 12 Carroll, Ryan 12

Nicoulin, Mitchell 10 Lee, Justin 10

23.68 25.22 23.4425.76

JUAN--- X1:39.13

Taylor, Jesse 10 Wilkerson, Chris 11

Ngo, Eugene 12 Evans, Alexander 11

25.11 23.56 26.3624.10

CSKY--- X1:39.75

Tang, Alex 11 Wang, Ike 9

Kwok, Vincent 11 Xu, Kevin 11

24.63 25.48 24.9524.69

CMI--- X1:40.15

Watson, James 12 Mahony, Glen 12

Jantos, Max 12 Tomaselli, Julian 12

25.20 25.11 24.9024.94

BINT--- X1:40.63

Su, Allen 12 Hong, Ian 12

Myers, Russell 10 Raizman, Ariel 9

24.94 25.64 25.0824.97

CLW--- X1:42.41

Ostry, Omeed 12 Jajewski, Alex 10

Smith, Tim 12 Anderson, Kris 10

25.14 26.88

CBELL--- X1:44.61

Tyshler, Daniel 10 Mulfinger, Noah 9

Jou, Victor 11 Skalski, Dane 10

25.69 26.77 27.4524.70

BLIB--- X1:44.62

Mettlin, Ethan 12 King, Andrew 11

Ou, Andrew 11 Nguyen, Tim 12

25.25 25.53 27.3226.52

BNC--- X1:44.88

Varshney, Sankalp 11 Ly, Nathaniel 10

Prajapati, Hitanshu 10 Nguyen, Daniel 11

25.80 26.42 24.7727.89

CNEW--- X1:45.05

Brandli, Cooper 9 Shultz, Ian 9

Wheatley, Cameron 12 Murphy, Quinn 12

26.47 26.92 25.1426.52

CINT--- X1:45.66

Thompson, Colin 9 Su, Richard 9

Horne, Ben 9 Davis, Sterling 10

27.08 26.23 25.2627.09

BRED--- X1:47.24

Kannam, Suhas 9 Jenkins, Emmett 11

Ma, Kenneth 12 Yu, Rene 12

26.04 25.65 27.5328.02

CLIB--- X1:48.24

Baird, Kaden 11 Tremel, Andrew 10

Tu, Cody 10 Lindquist, Gavin 10

27.59 27.46 26.6326.56

BINGL--- X1:48.30

DeKay, Alex 11 Caruso, Jeffrey 10

Shelden, Brandt 11 James, Andrew 10

26.12 28.77 23.9029.51

CEAST--- X1:49.97

Yi, Matthew 9 Devant, Theo 11

Berton, Benjamin 11 Godin, Dennis 12

27.37 33.01 26.0923.50

BEAST--- X1:50.04

Chung, Caden 10 Shao, Linkai 11

Boscovich, Lucas 11 Ramesh, Rohit 11

25.76 34.15 27.5522.58

BWOOD--- X1:50.06

Ingebretsen, George 9 Robb, Aiden 9

Chien, Brian 11 Soedel, Brody 11

28.58 28.22 26.5626.70

BSAMM--- X1:50.70

Karia, Dhruv 11 Klecan, James 10

Raevsky, Joseph 11 Post, Joshua 10

27.81 28.45 26.2428.20

BBOTH--- X1:51.32

Hughes, Eric 12 Michael II, Marquess 11

Wyant, Collin 9 Anderson, Myles 9

28.29 27.64 27.6427.75

CSAMM--- X1:53.14

Shaules, Colin 9 Hahn, Robert 10

Beagles, John 9 Cerana, Kai 9

27.91 27.98 28.8728.38

CRED--- X1:56.93

Wang, Maximillian 9 Bryant, Damien 10

Paraschiv, David 12 Fuentes, Alejandro 10

28.29 27.62 29.8931.13

BMTSI--- X1:57.30

Gibbs, Connor 10 Ruffin, Nathan 9

Visk, Callahan 9 Moulton, Trevor 12

30.51 17.55 29.5839.66

CWOOD--- X2:05.71

Greenhaigh, Ethan 10 Schwenk, Owen 9

Walden, Owen 9 Kim, Paul 12

30.38 29.88

CNC--- XDQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Nguyen, Justin 12 Moody, Mark 10

Jacob, Amal 10 Mathew, Paul 11

27.59 28.21 27.6028.40
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Results
 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Meet: 52.25 2013$ Matt Williams

3AST 3A State55.00

4AST 4A State55.25

2AST 2A State59.50

3AD 3A Districts1:05.00

4AD 4A Districts1:05.25

2AD 2A District 11:11.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MI 10Edwards, Alex1 51.68$ 3AST

25.04 26.64

RED 10Blackmon, Aidan2 52.65 3AST

25.72 26.93

LIB 11Briggs, Warren3 53.42 3AST

25.91 27.51

NEW 10Lee, Nathan4 53.50 3AST

26.00 27.50

SKY 12Shauf, Sam5 54.78 3AST

26.21 28.57

LW 11Karulin, Alex6 55.31 2AST

26.72 28.59

B - Final

SKY 10Heneghan, Finn7 53.69 3AST

26.33 27.36

MI 12Robinson, Justin8 54.85 3AST

26.47 28.38

SKY 11Shrimpton, Reece9 54.92 3AST

26.83 28.09

NEW 12Gonzalez, Andres10 55.27 2AST

26.59 28.68

LW 12Reeves, Will11 56.26 2AST

27.20 29.06

RED  9Greenmun, Aidan12 57.05 2AST

27.18 29.87

C - Final

BELL 11Kenny, Gordon13 53.75 3AST

26.29 27.46

MI 11Schwartz, Ethan14 55.00 3AST

26.60 28.40

INT 10Tanimoto, Alexander15 57.12 2AST

27.68 29.44

NEW 10Shen, Jason16 57.16 2AST

27.49 29.67

EAST 11Leung, Brandon17 57.87 2AST

28.16 29.71

D - Final

WOOD 10Walsh, Tim19 56.40 2AST

27.47 28.93

EAST 10Alderman, Tyler20 56.74 2AST

27.43 29.31

ISSY 11Leu, Christopher21 57.16 2AST

27.64 29.52

SKY 10Song, David22 57.48 2AST

28.34 29.14

SAMM 11Berger, Colin23 58.15 2AST

27.96 30.19

INT  9Shen, Ethan24 58.23 2AST

28.19 30.04

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Meet: 52.25 2013$ Matt Williams

3AST 3A State55.00

4AST 4A State55.25

2AST 2A State59.50

3AD 3A Districts1:05.00

4AD 4A Districts1:05.25

2AD 2A District 11:11.99

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NEW 10Lee, Nathan1 52.73 3AST

25.62 27.11

RED 10Blackmon, Aidan2 53.29 3AST

25.96 27.33

LIB 11Briggs, Warren3 53.44 3AST

25.82 27.62

MI 10Edwards, Alex4 54.19 3AST

26.23 27.96

SKY 12Shauf, Sam5 54.56 3AST

25.98 28.58

LW 11Karulin, Alex6 54.62 3AST

26.59 28.03

SKY 10Heneghan, Finn7 54.68 3AST

26.83 27.85

MI 12Robinson, Justin8 54.70 3AST

26.42 28.28

LW 12Reeves, Will9 54.99 3AST

26.89 28.10

SKY 11Shrimpton, Reece10 55.19 4AST

26.82 28.37

INT  9Nguyen, Kenny11 55.53 2AST

26.92 28.61

NEW 12Gonzalez, Andres12 55.91 2AST

26.69 29.22

RED  9Greenmun, Aidan13 56.13 2AST

27.36 28.77

MI 11Schwartz, Ethan14 56.64 2AST

27.07 29.57

BELL 11Kenny, Gordon15 56.91 2AST

27.37 29.54

INT 10Tanimoto, Alexander16 56.98 2AST

27.75 29.23

EAST 11Leung, Brandon17 57.44 2AST

28.19 29.25

NEW 10Shen, Jason18 57.47 2AST

27.47 30.00

WOOD 10Walsh, Tim19 57.65 2AST

28.23 29.42

SKY 10Song, David20 57.67 2AST

28.25 29.42

EAST 12Omusoru, Alexandru21 57.71 2AST

28.05 29.66

EAST 10Alderman, Tyler22 57.80 2AST

27.81 29.99

SAMM 11Berger, Colin23 57.83 2AST

27.98 29.85

ISSY 11Leu, Christopher24 58.16 2AST

27.96 30.20

INT  9Shen, Ethan25 58.33 2AST

28.24 30.09

JUAN 12Lee, Enoch26 58.38 2AST

28.39 29.99

SKY 11Zhu, Ethan27 58.62 2AST

28.47 30.15

NEW 11Peck, Michael28 59.39 2AST

28.57 30.82

LIB 11Kim, Brian29 59.50 2AST

28.39 31.11

ISSY 11Sun, Joshua30 59.65 3AD

28.58 31.07

LIB 11Nguyen, Alex31 59.72 3AD

28.63 31.09

SKY 10Zhu, Evan32 59.76 3AD

29.08 30.68

MI 10Novak, John33 59.92 3AD

28.54 31.38

INGL 10Yamane, Peter34 1:00.75 3AD

29.55 31.20

BOTH 12Birrell, Cameron35 1:00.83 3AD

29.29 31.54

NEW 10Ma, Kenneth36 1:00.91 3AD

29.64 31.27

MI 12Denenholz, Joshua37 1:01.75 3AD

29.08 32.67

SKY 10McClure-Coleman, Cameron38 1:02.25 3AD

30.00 32.25

LIB 10Kim, Andrew*39 1:02.32 3AD

29.62 32.70

LW 11Chierotti, Luca*39 1:02.32 3AD

29.69 32.63

INT 10Liu, Eric41 1:02.33 3AD

30.62 31.71

INT 11Arendale, Max42 1:02.49 3AD

30.01 32.48

NEW 9English, Cole43 1:02.53 3AD

30.84 31.69

SKY 10Hong, Daniel44 1:02.61 3AD

30.54 32.07

LW  9Singh, Deepesh45 1:02.73 3AD

30.13 32.60

RED  9Kannam, Suhas46 1:03.22 3AD

30.71 32.51

SKY 11Xiong, Warren47 1:03.59 3AD

30.74 32.85

ISSY 11Chou, Eric48 1:03.69 3AD

29.67 34.02

ISSY 11Hunter, Taylor49 1:03.77 3AD

30.87 32.90
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2018 KingCo Boys Swim and Dive Championships

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#10  Boys 100 Yard Back)

EAST 11Li, Jason50 1:04.00 3AD

30.95 33.05

SKY  9Lewis, Kyle51 1:04.33 3AD

31.22 33.11

SAMM 12Markov, Konstantin52 1:04.48 3AD

31.43 33.05

MI 9Chechitelli, Chris53 1:04.67 3AD

29.90 34.77

BOTH 9Hoody, Lakshey54 1:04.90 3AD

31.20 33.70

WOOD 9Kim, Bryan55 1:05.06 4AD

32.08 32.98

LW  9Cheyne, Caelan56 1:05.52 2AD

32.31 33.21

SKY 10Vincent, Jack57 1:05.84 2AD

32.32 33.52

NEW 12Kyi, Davin58 1:05.93 2AD

30.97 34.96

NC 11Varshney, Sankalp59 1:05.97 2AD

31.37 34.60

ISSY  9Yang, Eric60 1:06.36 2AD

1:06.54

BELL  9Kwon, Matthew61 1:06.54 2AD

32.86 33.68

RED 10Taylor, Isaiah62 1:06.60 2AD

33.33 33.27

INGL 10Anable, Wynn63 1:06.62 2AD

33.28 33.34

BELL 11Kwong, Albert64 1:07.24 2AD

32.62 34.62

BELL 10Skalski, Dane65 1:07.35 2AD

32.80 34.55

WOOD 10Damov, Konstantin66 1:07.91 2AD

33.29 34.62

ISSY 12Ray, Cameron67 1:08.31 2AD

33.12 35.19

EAST 10Chung, Caden68 1:08.41 2AD

32.21 36.20

LIB 11Ung, Vincent69 1:09.30 2AD

33.42 35.88

SAMM 11Raevsky, Joseph70 1:09.91 2AD

33.56 36.35

NEW 11Hofilena, Keiki71 1:09.96 2AD

34.63 35.33

SKY 10Kappes, Andres72 1:10.09 2AD

32.61 37.48

LW  9Nilsen, Blake73 1:10.95 2AD

34.42 36.53

LIB 10Lindquist, Gavin74 1:11.34 2AD

35.48 35.86

INGL 11Ngyuen, Quan75 1:12.06

LW 12Khorrami, Daniel76 1:12.15

33.92 38.23

LIB 10Lundbeck, Erik77 1:12.25

33.76 38.49

ISSY  9Lee, Johnny78 1:12.68

35.39 37.29

NEW 9Castle, Jackson79 1:14.94

36.26 38.68

INT 11Wu, Max--- DQ

28.38 29.23

LW 12Engle, Cooper--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

35.85 36.55

SKY 12Meinhofer, Max--- SCR

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Meet: 58.67 2009$ Alexander Hoff

4AST 4A State1:00.70

3AST 3A State1:02.00

2AST 2A State1:06.25

4AD 4A Districts1:10.70

3AD 3A Districts1:12.00

2AD 2A District 11:16.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NC 12Stride, Brandon1 58.61$ 4AST

28.65 29.96

SKY 11Huynh, Colin2 59.30 4AST

27.66 31.64

ISSY 10Harig, Christopher3 1:00.29 4AST

28.32 31.97

NEW 11Liu, Benjamin A4 1:01.62 3AST

28.72 32.90

MI 11Headrick, Jake5 1:01.79 3AST

28.72 33.07

MI 12Riley, Killian6 1:02.00 3AST

28.94 33.06

B - Final

BELL 10Howard, Philip7 1:00.02 4AST

28.27 31.75

LW 10Eilers, Noah8 1:01.17 3AST

29.00 32.17

SAMM 11Kao, Teno9 1:01.32 3AST

28.78 32.54

ISSY 12Ueda, Blake10 1:01.63 3AST

29.24 32.39

ISSY  9Zablocki, Owen11 1:02.67 2AST

30.04 32.63

SKY 11Tang, Alex12 1:02.72 2AST

29.63 33.09

C - Final

MTSI 11Cooney, Kian13 1:02.30 2AST

30.53 31.77

SKY  9Tran, Justin14 1:02.42 2AST

29.58 32.84

NC 11Da, Daniel15 1:02.80 2AST

30.11 32.69

LW 11Rinehart, Jake16 1:03.21 2AST

30.18 33.03

MI 11Whipple, Carter17 1:03.73 2AST

29.42 34.31

SKY 10Song, David18 1:05.61 2AST

31.14 34.47

D - Final

NEW 10Yu, Andrew19 1:04.30 2AST

30.33 33.97

NC 12Truong, Brandon20 1:04.70 2AST

30.51 34.19

RED 11Suen, Thane21 1:04.98 2AST

30.58 34.40

EAST 12Nguyen, Andrew22 1:05.12 2AST

30.53 34.59

LW 12Watts, Daniel23 1:05.57 2AST

30.05 35.52

BELL 11Jou, Victor24 1:06.32 4AD

31.16 35.16

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Meet: 58.67 2009$ Alexander Hoff

4AST 4A State1:00.70

3AST 3A State1:02.00

2AST 2A State1:06.25

4AD 4A Districts1:10.70

3AD 3A Districts1:12.00

2AD 2A District 11:16.99

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NC 12Stride, Brandon1 59.74 4AST

29.31 30.43

SKY 11Huynh, Colin2 1:00.41 4AST

28.19 32.22

MI 12Riley, Killian3 1:00.81 3AST

ISSY 10Harig, Christopher4 1:01.04 3AST

28.94 32.10

NEW 11Liu, Benjamin A5 1:01.05 3AST

28.29 32.76

MI 11Headrick, Jake6 1:01.18 3AST

28.81 32.37

BELL 10Howard, Philip7 1:01.21 3AST

28.59 32.62

LW 10Eilers, Noah8 1:01.76 3AST

29.58 32.18

ISSY  9Zablocki, Owen9 1:01.94 3AST

ISSY 12Ueda, Blake10 1:01.95 3AST

28.98 32.97

SKY 11Tang, Alex11 1:02.02 2AST

29.40 32.62

SAMM 11Kao, Teno12 1:02.20 2AST

28.88 33.32

SKY  9Tran, Justin13 1:02.43 2AST

29.42 33.01

MI 11Whipple, Carter14 1:03.11 2AST

MTSI 11Cooney, Kian15 1:03.29 2AST

LW 11Rinehart, Jake16 1:03.91 2AST

29.56 34.35

SKY 10Song, David17 1:04.46 2AST

30.64 33.82
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

NC 11Da, Daniel18 1:04.58 2AST

30.51 34.07

EAST 12Nguyen, Andrew19 1:04.85 2AST

30.51 34.34

NEW 10Yu, Andrew20 1:04.88 2AST

LW 12Watts, Daniel21 1:04.90 2AST

30.05 34.85

RED 11Suen, Thane22 1:05.09 2AST

30.64 34.45

NC 12Truong, Brandon23 1:05.13 2AST

30.96 34.17

BELL 11Jou, Victor24 1:06.59 4AD

31.94 34.65

LW 12Ostry, Omeed25 1:06.94 4AD

31.32 35.62

SKY 11Xu, Kevin26 1:06.96 4AD

31.18 35.78

BELL 11Tan, Ethan27 1:07.02 4AD

31.71 35.31

LW 11Marlow, Alexander28 1:07.29 4AD

32.34 34.95

INT 12Hong, Ian29 1:07.60 4AD

31.27 36.33

WOOD 10Gordon, Soren30 1:07.87 4AD

32.36 35.51

MI 11Kim, Kyu Bin31 1:08.29 4AD

31.29 37.00

ISSY 11Lee, Kyle32 1:09.01 4AD

32.87 36.14

NEW 11Zhang, Jeffrey33 1:09.06 4AD

32.67 36.39

INT 12Su, Allen34 1:09.78 4AD

32.03 37.75

SKY 11Hung, Matthew35 1:10.24 4AD

32.56 37.68

NEW 12Kim, Patrick36 1:10.34 4AD

32.29 38.05

LW 11Nguyen, Ethan37 1:10.46 4AD

32.79 37.67

SAMM  9Yang, Zongxin38 1:10.69 4AD

33.45 37.24

MI 12Jantos, Max39 1:10.87 3AD

32.39 38.48

MTSI 11Zhu, Jerry40 1:11.77 3AD

33.61 38.16

NC 10Ly, Nathaniel41 1:11.91 3AD

33.82 38.09

JUAN 12Limono, Nathan42 1:12.19 2AD

34.29 37.90

BELL 12Hainze, Jason43 1:12.80 2AD

34.81 37.99

INT 10Chen, Robert44 1:12.98 2AD

33.24 39.74

BELL  9Gao, Bruce45 1:13.02 2AD

34.14 38.88

RED 12Ma, Kenneth46 1:13.19 2AD

34.31 38.88

LIB 11Ou, Andrew47 1:13.25 2AD

34.82 38.43

LIB 10Tremel, Andrew48 1:13.27 2AD

35.16 38.11

BELL 12Khera, Arnav49 1:13.63 2AD

35.00 38.63

WOOD 10Oropesa, Alexius*50 1:13.80 2AD

35.15 38.65

INT 11Chen, Brian*50 1:13.80 2AD

35.17 38.63

INT 10Yang, Kevin52 1:14.51 2AD

35.38 39.13

JUAN 10Clark, Jack53 1:14.53 2AD

34.27 40.26

LW 11Piedmonte, Sam54 1:15.04 2AD

34.68 40.36

WOOD 10Ralph, Jeremy55 1:15.05 2AD

34.71 40.34

SKY 10Hu, Ryan56 1:15.10 2AD

35.82 39.28

LW 12Munk, Trevor57 1:15.76 2AD

35.00 40.76

EAST 11Hsu, Martin58 1:16.10 2AD

34.87 41.23

LW 10Odell, James59 1:16.18 2AD

35.51 40.67

ISSY 12Poliakov, Peter60 1:16.47 2AD

34.70 41.77

BOTH 9Pham, Jackson61 1:16.53 2AD

35.48 41.05

EAST 11Devant, Theo62 1:16.99 2AD

36.54 40.45

SKY  9Archiable, Jack63 1:17.14

35.84 41.30

NEW 11Wong, Edison64 1:17.38

36.82 40.56

LIB 12Nguyen, Tim65 1:18.19

37.11 41.08

BOTH 12Hughes, Eric66 1:18.30

35.69 42.61

EAST  9Yi, Matthew67 1:18.31

37.22 41.09

SKY  9Avant, Preston68 1:18.81

18.58 1:00.23

INT  9Khowal, Aditya69 1:19.03

37.44 41.59

NEW 11Wang, Adam70 1:19.10

37.59 41.51

ISSY 12Cordova, Alex71 1:19.47

37.02 42.45

SAMM 10Hahn, Robert72 1:19.51

36.48 43.03

SAMM 11Raevsky, Joseph73 1:19.59

37.48 42.11

LW 10Khorrami, Armand74 1:19.86

36.54 43.32

RED 12Paraschiv, David75 1:19.90

37.33 42.57

BOTH 11Peterson, Hakan76 1:19.91

36.92 42.99

SKY  9Roberts, Zachary77 1:20.21

37.37 42.84

JUAN 12Kern, Jonah78 1:20.95

37.14 43.81

NEW 11Wang, Melchi79 1:20.98

38.11 42.87

SKY 10Chen, Tyler80 1:21.16

37.53 43.63

EAST 11Boscovich, Lucas81 1:21.60

37.97 43.63

ISSY  9Li, Ryan82 1:21.90

38.92 42.98

SKY 10Rakickas, Marius--- X1:05.93 2AST

31.37 34.56

NEW 10Zhang, Justin--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

30.52 33.75

INT  9Horne, Ben--- DQ

False start

36.48 40.74

SKY  9Chen, Jerry--- DQ

One hand touch

34.90 38.43

ISSY 10Pungan, Luca--- DQ

Declared false start

SKY 11Kwok, Vincent--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

32.52

ISSY  9Poliakov, Michael--- SCR

SKY 11Yuan, Anderson--- SCR

LIB 11Vagt, Bruce--- SCR

NEW 12Wu, Wiley--- SCR

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet: 3:11.71 2018$ Mercer Island

K Riley, J Robinson, J Richardson, O Hoff

4AST 4A State3:21.50

3AST 3A State3:24.50

2AST 2A State3:34.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

MI1 3:10.52$ 4AST

Richardson, James 12 Riley, Killian 12

Edwards, Alex 10 Schwartz, Ethan 11

22.55 46.86 48.1222.83

22.42 47.30 22.70 48.24

SKY2 3:16.50 4AST

Chrisstoffels, Niels 9 Heneghan, Finn 10

Zheng, James 11 Kim, Jeremy 11

24.14 49.47 48.5823.10

23.58 49.45 22.80 49.00
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2018 KingCo Boys Swim and Dive Championships

Results
A - Final ...   (#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

LIB3 3:23.53 3AST

Briggs, Warren 11 Nguyen, Alex 11

Kim, Andrew 10 Kim, Brian 11

23.44 48.40 52.9324.92

23.60 51.56 23.70 50.64

LW4 3:23.72 3AST

Raubacher, Hayes 12 Reeves, Will 12

Easter, Patrick 11 Karulin, Alex 11

25.30 52.35 50.3123.29

23.50 50.86 23.98 50.20

EAST--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Lotzkar, Connor 12 Leung, Brandon 11

Alderman, Tyler 10 Omusoru, Alexandru 12

23.77 50.19 50.4223.96

24.08 51.10 23.08 48.41

NEW--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Wong, Bradley 12 Liu, Jeffery 11

Xie, Aaron 10 Lee, Nathan 10

24.04 50.23 50.6924.08

23.56 49.78 23.50 48.99

B - Final

ISSY7 3:22.24 3AST

Crewe, Weston 10 Hansen, Adam 11

Yount, Karl 9 Leu, Christopher 11

23.66 49.81 51.2424.20

24.47 50.80 24.08 50.39

INT8 3:24.38 3AST

Tanimoto, Alexander 10 Blunden, Justin 10

Ling, Ethan 12 Imig, Nicholas 10

24.84 51.43 51.7724.71

24.36 51.44 23.51 49.74

SAMM9 3:26.47 2AST

Davis, Edmund 9 Dispas, Sidney 12

Yun, Zuriahn 9 Gutzwiler, Daniel 10

23.99 49.95 53.4525.07

24.76 52.65 24.22 50.42

INGL10 3:26.75 2AST

Laird, Noah 9 Jumanca, Andrew 12

Yamane, Peter 10 McCloskey, Quinn 12

24.73 51.48 52.2824.71

24.01 51.05 24.50 51.94

WOOD11 3:29.40 2AST

Gordon, Soren 10 Numrych, Jeffrey 11

Johnson, Logan 9 Walsh, Tim 10

26.57 55.81 48.4722.87

25.48 54.50 23.91 50.62

JUAN--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Lee, Enoch 12 Wilkerson, Chris 11

Shimojo, Tokinoshin 11 Ngo, Eugene 12

24.32 50.39 53.3624.92

25.12 53.02 24.15 51.31

C - Final

BELL13 3:33.68 2AST

Harrison, Ned 12 Hainze, Jason 12

Tyshler, Daniel 10 Audia, Ethan 9

24.08 51.86 54.7825.85

25.55 54.16 24.70 52.88

MTSI14 3:43.29

Zhu, Jerry 11 Cooney, Kian 11

Guinn, Tanner 9 Harris, Nathan 11

25.92 55.24 54.1326.03

29.02 1:02.35 24.72 51.57

RED15 3:45.86

Kannam, Suhas 9 Paraschiv, David 12

Ma, Kenneth 12 Taylor, Isaiah 10

25.42 53.04 1:00.1628.19

27.45 59.21 25.42 53.45

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet: 3:11.71 2018$ Mercer Island

K Riley, J Robinson, J Richardson, O Hoff

4AST 4A State3:21.50

3AST 3A State3:24.50

2AST 2A State3:34.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI1 3:14.46 4AST

Richardson, James 12 Edwards, Alex 10

Schwartz, Ethan 11 Riley, Killian 12

23.19 48.15 47.9922.74

23.18 49.79 22.69 48.53

SKY2 3:19.36 4AST

Chrisstoffels, Niels 9 Heneghan, Finn 10

Zheng, James 11 Kim, Jeremy 11

24.34 49.46 49.8523.88

23.99 50.51 14.83 49.54

EAST3 3:21.77 3AST

Lotzkar, Connor 12 Leung, Brandon 11

Alderman, Tyler 10 Omusoru, Alexandru 12

24.13 50.59 50.4923.94

24.13 52.92 22.27 47.77

NEW4 3:22.28 3AST

Kyi, Kevin 10 Lee, Nathan 10

Liu, Jeffery 11 Wong, Bradley 12

24.63 51.82 49.9023.85

23.88 50.49 23.40 50.07

LW5 3:22.37 3AST

Norred, Oliver 12 Reeves, Will 12

Easter, Patrick 11 Karulin, Alex 11

24.64 51.66 49.5723.25

23.60 50.81 24.07 50.33

LIB6 3:23.28 3AST

Briggs, Warren 11 Kim, Brian 11

Kim, Andrew 10 Nguyen, Alex 11

23.32 48.12 50.6217.96

24.13 51.54 25.02 53.00

ISSY7 3:23.74 3AST

Crewe, Weston 10 Hansen, Adam 11

Yount, Karl 9 Leu, Christopher 11

23.41 49.56 51.9624.15

24.41 51.27 24.26 50.95

INT8 3:24.25 3AST

Nguyen, Kenny 9 Ling, Ethan 12

Tanimoto, Alexander 10 Imig, Nicholas 10

24.83 52.07 51.3816.12

24.22 50.71 23.92 50.09

SAMM9 3:26.93 2AST

Davis, Edmund 9 Dispas, Sidney 12

Gutzwiler, Daniel 10 Schahrer, Jarod 10

24.29 50.70 52.6424.77

24.32 51.99 24.41 51.60

INGL10 3:30.30 2AST

Laird, Noah 9 Jumanca, Andrew 12

Yamane, Peter 10 McCloskey, Quinn 12

24.85 51.10 57.7626.41

23.61 57.30 17.42 44.14

JUAN11 3:30.35 2AST

Lee, Enoch 12 Ngo, Eugene 12

Shimojo, Tokinoshin 11 Wilkerson, Chris 11

25.41 54.09 53.08

25.02 52.55 24.15 50.63

WOOD12 3:30.96 2AST

Walsh, Tim 10 Johnson, Logan 9

Gordon, Soren 10 Numrych, Jeffrey 11

24.71 51.00 53.9625.61

26.84 55.95 24.17 50.05

BELL13 3:38.34

Tyshler, Daniel 10 Hainze, Jason 12

Harrison, Ned 12 Audia, Ethan 9

26.49 55.43 57.9515.31

24.46 52.72 24.29 52.24

RED14 3:40.92

Fu, Jason 12 Taylor, Isaiah 10

Kannam, Suhas 9 Greenmun, Aidan 9

26.34 56.40 53.9625.73

15.40 55.85 26.32 54.71

MTSI15 3:48.86

Zhu, Jerry 11 Cooney, Kian 11

Guinn, Tanner 9 Harris, Nathan 11

26.61 56.10 55.5926.65

30.41 1:04.71 24.83 52.46

BMI--- X3:22.15 3AST

Ralston, Collin 10 Watson, Kieran 10

Schaaf, Oliver 11 Gao, Daniel 10

24.31 50.90 49.5716.34

23.97 51.30 24.60 50.38

BSKY--- X3:25.14 2AST

Shrimpton, Reece 11 Seminatore, Matthew 12

Shauf, Sam 12 Nakamura, Ross 10

23.91 49.79 52.6825.16

24.18 50.95 24.49 51.72
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2018 KingCo Boys Swim and Dive Championships

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

BNEW--- X3:25.57 2AST

Zhao, Ryan 11 Shultz, Cole 11

Cao, Albert 9 Xie, Aaron 10

25.02 52.37 52.8925.17

24.02 50.19 23.62 50.12

BISSY--- X3:31.99 2AST

Lee, Kyle 11 Ueda, Blake 12

Githens, Jack 11 Zablocki, Owen 9

26.54 53.93 52.2724.87

24.45 53.33 24.86 52.46

BLW--- X3:34.37

Olson, Josh 9 Raubacher, Hayes 12

Teutsch, Steffen 10 Watts, Daniel 12

26.23 55.97 51.4324.05

26.10 55.41 24.31 51.56

BEAST--- X3:39.40

Li, Jason 11 Poggemann, Connor 11

Koenders, Aaron 12 Nguyen, Andrew 12

25.87 1:00.87 47.8619.37

26.83 56.90 25.35 53.77

CSKY--- X3:39.99

She, Allen 10 Sundin, Carter 10

Lewis, Kyle 9 Tran, Justin 9

25.09 53.77 56.4026.41

25.92 56.23 25.46 53.59

BINGL--- X3:45.51

James, Andrew 10 Anable, Wynn 10

DeKay, Alex 11 Roberson, Kyle 12

26.83 56.51 58.2515.17

27.12 56.85 25.63 53.90

CMI--- X3:45.94

McLellan, Scott 12 Gullstad, Leif 12

Vacca, Maxwell 10 Na, Jonathan 12

25.61 55.45 53.6324.58

25.80 56.11 28.23 1:00.75

BINT--- X3:47.09

Blunden, Justin 10 Krilov, Timothy 10

Raizman, Ariel 9 Shen, Ethan 9

52.22 1:17.71 53.6828.68

30.56 56.51 39.31 39.19

CISSY--- X3:47.24

Hunter, Kavan 9 Zhang, Tuan 9

Chou, Eric 11 Han, Daniel 10

25.31 53.63 55.3126.78

26.36 57.02 28.41 1:01.28

CLW--- X3:48.54

Carroll, Ryan 12 Nicoulin, Mitchell 10

Chierotti, Luca 11 Smith, Tim 12

27.26 58.02 1:00.3827.46

24.81 54.36 26.28 55.78

CINT--- X3:48.69

Wu, Max 11 Andrades, Santiago 9

Myers, Russell 10 Liu, Eric 10

26.28 53.51 1:01.2627.93

27.58 59.04 24.87 54.88

BSAMM--- X3:53.77

Yun, Zuriahn 9 Post, Joshua 10

Markov, Konstantin 12 Berger, Colin 11

28.10 59.15 59.2928.59

28.64 1:02.61 24.81 52.72

BBELL--- X3:57.19

Benskin, Cooper 12 Tan, Ethan 11

Mulfinger, Noah 9 Lee, Cameron 9

26.91 1:00.07 58.2126.69

27.75 59.75 27.45 59.16

CINGL--- X4:01.55

Caruso, Jeffrey 10 Mason, Luke 10

Drivdahl, Noah 12 Ngyuen, Quan 11

29.44 1:01.06 58.9827.67

28.09 1:00.62 28.54 1:00.89

BJUAN--- X4:05.86

Limono, Nathan 12 Decker, Mitchell 10

Clark, Jack 10 Galuska, Tyler 10

29.60 1:02.26 56.1727.09

31.49 1:33.87 34.09 33.56

BLIB--- X4:10.13

Ung, Vincent 11 Ou, Andrew 11

Baird, Kaden 11 Tu, Cody 10

29.89 1:01.46 1:00.8428.19

31.17 1:05.43 28.58 1:02.40

BWOOD--- X4:19.14

Soedel, Brody 11 Chien, Brian 11

Robb, Aiden 9 Ingebretsen, George 9

29.53 1:01.79 1:06.3430.54

29.67 1:05.01 31.79 1:06.00

BRED--- X4:19.61

Ma, Kenneth 12 Paraschiv, David 12

Bryant, Damien 10 Fuentes, Alejandro 10

29.51 1:02.61 32.2615.08

35.91 1:39.85 30.28 1:04.89

CSAMM--- X4:21.10

Beagles, John 9 Shaules, Colin 9

Karia, Dhruv 11 Cerana, Kai 9

30.24 1:05.04 1:03.3429.90

32.38 1:09.35 30.09 1:03.37

BMTSI--- X4:28.73

Gibbs, Connor 10 Moulton, Trevor 12

Visk, Callahan 9 Ruffin, Nathan 9

36.34 1:16.76 1:04.2530.77

30.56 1:04.44 29.80 1:03.28

CWOOD--- XDQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Kim, Paul 12 Walden, Owen 9

Greenhaigh, Ethan 10 Schwenk, Owen 9

33.48 1:13.82 1:13.4633.13

33.72 1:17.80 1:21.00

CNEW--- XDQ

Not enough swimmers

Sato, Kevin 10 Ratte, Alexander 10

Ketchum, Jackson 10 Xu, Brandon 11

26.02 54.98 1:01.0928.68

BOTH--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Herron, Timothy 12 Michael II, Marquess 11

Peterson, Hakan 11 Pham, Jackson 9

29.32 1:04.89 1:00.3628.98

30.24 1:17.53 17.24 49.41

NC--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Ly, Nathaniel 10 Moody, Mark 10

Jacob, Amal 10 Mathew, Paul 11

29.07 1:00.64 1:07.0330.68

29.43 1:02.75 29.99 1:01.97

CBELL--- SCR

Kwon, Matthew 9 Skalski, Dane 10

Kwong, Albert 11 Erisman, Logan 11

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 112

1. Mercer Island 681

2. Skyline 600

3. Newport 455

4. Lake Washington 408

5. Issaquah 401

6. Bellevue 254

7. Redmond 241

8. Liberty 208

9. Sammamish 203

10. Interlake 163

11. Eastlake 161

12. Woodinville 158

13. Inglemoor 154

14. North Creek 133

15. Mount Si 105

16. Bothell 68

17. Juanita 43


